March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

QF - Which best describes you in terms of the Republican Primary election
held last week on March Fourth...

| diq not vote | voted on | voted .early I voted by
Base in th_at election day and in- mail Unsure Refused
election person
Total 600 28% 27% 39% 6% * -
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 30% 20% 47% 3% - -
CcDhs8 200 28% 33% 33% 5% * -
Ch21 200 25% 29% 36% 10% - -
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 - 38% 54% 8% - -
Didn't vote 169 100% - - - * -
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 41% 25% 29% 4% * -
3-5 R Voter 285 13% 30% 49% 8% - -
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 36% 25% 36% 3% 1% -
3-5 R/ Male 136 10% 32% 52% 6% - -
1-2 R/ Female 161 46% 25% 24% 5% - -
3-5 R/ Female 149 16% 28% 46% 9% - -
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 51% 24% 24% 1% - -
3-5R/18-59 117 16% 43% 40% 1% - -
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 27% 25% 38% 9% 1% -
3-5R/60+ 166 11% 21% 55% 13% - -
Age Unknown 6 25% 58% 17% - - -
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 40% 35% 25% 1% - -
50-59 134 35% 27% 37% 1% - -
60-69 144 19% 23% 55% 3% - -
70 or older 148 17% 22% 41% 19% 1% -
Age unknown 6 25% 58% 17% - - -
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 24% 28% 43% 4% * -
Female 310 32% 27% 34% 7% - -
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 32% 30% 38% 1% - -
Male / 60+ 134 14% 26% 51% 9% 1% -
Female / 18-59 149 44% 33% 23% 1% - -
Female / 60+ 158 21% 20% 46% 13% - -
Age unknown 6 25% 58% 17% - - -
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 21% 26% 46% 7% - -
Somewhat Conservative 198 30% 30% 35% 5% * -
Mod/Lib 121 40% 27% 28% 4% - -
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 21% 28% 47% 5% - -
V. Cons / Female 149 21% 24% 45% 9% - -
Not V. Cons / Male 157 27% 28% 40% 4% 1% -
Not V. Cons / Female 162 41% 30% 24% 5% - -
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March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

QF - Which best describes you in terms of the Republican Primary election

held last week on March Fourth...

| diq not vote | voted on | voted .early I voted by
Base in th_at election day and in- mail Unsure Refused
election person
Total 600 28% 27% 39% 6% * -
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 18% 30% 48% 4% - -
Somewhat aligned 256 27% 29% 38% % - -
Not very aligned 69 42% 19% 35% 4% 1% -
Not at all 7 40% 23% 30% 8% - -
Unsure / Refused 24 33% 36% 24% % - -
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 30% 24% 42% 3% * -
Obamacare 288 29% 29% 37% 5% - -
Government spending 201 29% 26% 40% 5% * -
Taxes 79 41% 18% 37% 4% - -
Immigration reform 96 24% 29% 39% 8% - -
Social issues 93 29% 28% 35% 8% - -
Other 30 13% 37% 37% 14% - -
Unsure 56 16% 34% 39% 11% - -
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 20% 30% 46% 4% - -

Very significant 217 24% 28% 42% 6% - -
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 23% 28% 43% 5% - -
Somewhat significant 171 36% 20% 38% 6% - -

Not very significant 87 33% 32% 32% 2% 1% -
Unsure / Refused 23 24% 48% 7% 21% - -
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 27% 26% 39% 7% - -
Somewhat important 163 32% 22% 40% 6% * -
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 29% 25% 39% % * -

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 25% 36% 37% 2% - -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 23% 31% 42% 4% - -
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 32% 24% 38% 7% - -
Support / Somewhat 189 28% 29% 37% 5% * -
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 30% 26% 38% 6% * -
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 15% 35% 43% 6% - -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 27% 28% 42% 3% - -
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 25% 28% 40% 7% - -
Somewhat significant 251 30% 27% 39% 4% - -
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 27% 28% 39% 6% - -

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 32% 27% 37% 4% 1% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 33% 25% 28% 14% - -
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March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC. Page 3 of 50
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

RQF - Which best describes you in terms
of the Republican Primary election held
last week on March Fourth...
Base Voted Didn't vote
Total 600 2% 28%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 70% 30%
CcDhs8 200 71% 29%
Ch21 200 75% 25%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 100% -
Didn't vote 169 - 100%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 58% 42%
3-5 R Voter 285 87% 13%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 63% 37%
3-5R/Male 136 90% 10%
1-2 R/ Female 161 54% 46%
3-5 R/ Female 149 84% 16%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 49% 51%
3-5R/18-59 117 84% 16%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 2% 28%
3-5R/60+ 166 89% 11%
Age Unknown 6 75% 25%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 60% 40%
50-59 134 65% 35%
60-69 144 81% 19%
70 or older 148 82% 18%
Age unknown 6 75% 25%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 76% 24%
Female 310 68% 32%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 68% 32%
Male / 60+ 134 85% 15%
Female / 18-59 149 56% 44%
Female / 60+ 158 79% 21%
Age unknown 6 75% 25%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 79% 21%
Somewhat Conservative 198 69% 31%
Mod/Lib 121 60% 40%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 79% 21%
V. Cons / Female 149 79% 21%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 73% 27%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 59% 41%




March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC. Page 4 of 50
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

RQF - Which best describes you in terms
of the Republican Primary election held
last week on March Fourth...
Base Voted Didn't vote
Total 600 2% 28%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 82% 18%
Somewhat aligned 256 73% 27%
Not very aligned 69 57% 43%
Not at all 77 60% 40%
Unsure / Refused 24 67% 33%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 69% 31%
Obamacare 288 71% 29%
Government spending 201 71% 29%
Taxes 79 59% 41%
Immigration reform 96 76% 24%
Social issues 93 71% 29%
Other 30 87% 13%
Unsure 56 84% 16%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 80% 20%

Very significant 217 76% 24%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 7% 23%
Somewhat significant 171 64% 36%

Not very significant 87 66% 34%
Unsure / Refused 23 76% 24%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 73% 27%
Somewhat important 163 68% 32%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 71% 29%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 75% 25%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 7% 23%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 68% 32%
Support / Somewhat 189 2% 28%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 70% 30%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 85% 15%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 73% 27%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 75% 25%
Somewhat significant 251 70% 30%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 73% 27%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 67% 33%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 67% 33%




March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

Q1ATOTNA - For which one of the following candidates did you vote for / would you have

voted for in the Republican primary election for U.S. Representative...

Base Joiismon Cami Dean Lko(t)eTsss Harry Pierce tzgnfztle\zl;li:r:n/ Other U';deiﬁzj:;/
Skipped it
Total 200 63% 1% 2% 3% 8% 3% 20%
CD - Congressional District
cD3 200 63% 1% 2% 3% 8% 3% 20%
CcDhs8 - - - - - - - -
CcD 21 - - - - - - - -
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 140 67% - 3% 3% 6% 4% 16%
Didn't vote 60 51% 4% - 3% 11% - 30%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 109 60% 2% 1% 3% 9% 1% 24%
3-5 R Voter 91 65% - 3% 4% 6% 5% 16%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 53 68% 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% 20%
3-5R/Male 44 59% - 2% 7% 10% 8% 14%
1-2 R/ Female 55 53% 2% - 4% 14% - 28%
3-5 R/ Female 48 71% - 4% 2% 3% 2% 19%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 72 54% 3% 1% 4% 11% 1% 25%
3-5R/18-59 37 70% - 6% 3% 9% - 12%
1-2 R/ 60+ 34 76% - - - 5% - 19%
3-5R/60+ 53 62% - 2% 5% 5% 8% 18%
Age Unknown 4 50% - - - - - 50%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 62 52% - 3% % 10% 2% 27%
50-59 47 69% 5% 3% - 10% - 13%
60-69 46 67% - - 4% 4% 2% 22%
70 or older 41 67% - 2% 2% 6% 8% 14%
Age unknown 4 50% - - - - - 50%
GENDER - Gender
Male 97 64% 1% 2% 4% % 5% 17%
Female 103 61% 1% 2% 3% 8% 1% 24%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 55 63% 2% 4% 4% 6% 2% 20%
Male / 60+ 41 67% - - 5% 8% 8% 11%
Female / 18-59 54 56% 2% 2% 4% 14% - 22%
Female / 60+ 46 67% - 2% 2% 2% 2% 25%
Age unknown 4 50% - - - - - 50%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 84 7% - 3% 1% 3% 3% 13%
Somewhat Conservative 66 54% - - 5% 16% 2% 24%
Mod/Lib 49 50% 5% 2% 6% 5% 3% 29%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 39 71% - 5% - % 5% 13%
V. Cons / Female 45 82% - 2% 2% - 2% 12%
Not V. Cons / Male 58 60% 2% - % % 5% 20%
Not V. Cons / Female 58 45% 2% 2% 4% 15% - 32%
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March 15-16, 2014 BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC. Page 6 of 50
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

Q1ATOTNA - For which one of the following candidates did you vote for / would you have
voted for in the Republican primary election for U.S. Representative...
Base Joiismon Cami Dean Lko(t)eTSSs Harry Pierce tagn_etle\zl;li:r:n/ Other Ugdeiﬁisd:;/
Skipped it
Total 200 63% 1% 2% 3% 8% 3% 20%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 55 75% - 3% 5% 2% 6% 9%
Somewhat aligned 78 62% - 3% 1% 9% 1% 23%
Not very aligned 26 55% 5% - - 8% 3% 29%
Not at all 35 48% 3% - 9% 16% - 24%
Unsure / Refused 6 65% - - - - - 35%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 88 61% 1% 4% 2% 9% 1% 23%
Obamacare 92 64% 1% 3% 4% 10% 4% 13%
Government spending 61 56% - 2% 2% 7% 4% 30%
Taxes 33 62% - - 3% 16% 3% 16%
Immigration reform 23 59% - - - 8% 4% 30%
Social issues 32 49% 4% 3% 3% 4% 6% 32%
Other 10 70% - - 20% - - 10%
Unsure 18 2% - - - 5% - 23%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 31 60% - - 3% 9% 6% 23%

Very significant 69 74% - 6% - 4% - 16%
EXTREMELY + VERY 100 70% - 4% 1% 6% 2% 18%
Somewhat significant 68 50% 2% - % 13% 4% 24%

Not very significant 28 74% 4% - 3% 4% 3% 11%
Unsure / Refused 4 23% - - - - - 7%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 68 66% - 3% 3% 9% 4% 16%
Somewhat important 70 70% - - 3% 11% - 16%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 138 68% - 2% 3% 10% 2% 16%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 50 53% 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 23%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 12 41% - - - - - 59%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 88 67% - 2% 2% 11% 1% 17%
Support / Somewhat 67 62% 2% - 3% 6% 4% 23%
TOTAL SUPPORT 155 65% 1% 1% 2% 9% 2% 20%
TOTAL OPPOSE 30 50% 4% 8% 7% 6% 6% 20%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 16 63% - - % - - 30%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 74 70% - 1% 1% 6% 2% 19%
Somewhat significant 99 60% 1% 3% 5% 10% 2% 19%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 173 64% 1% 2% 3% 8% 2% 19%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 21 47% 6% - 5% 5% 8% 30%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 6 66% - - - - - 34%




March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

Q1BTOTNA - For which one of the following candidates did you vote for /
would you have voted for in the Republican primary election for U.S.

Representative...
Base Lamar Smith [ Matt McCall Msi(;:'i?: : tzgnfztle\zl;li:r:n/ Other U';deiﬁzj:; !
Skipped it
Total 200 52% 21% 3% 3% 2% 20%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 - - - - - - -
CcDhs8 - - - - - - -
Ch21 200 52% 21% 3% 3% 2% 20%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 149 53% 24% 3% 2% 2% 17%
Didn't vote 51 49% 14% 2% 4% 2% 30%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 99 50% 20% 2% 2% 3% 23%
3-5 R Voter 101 53% 23% 3% 3% 1% 18%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 47 50% 17% 2% 2% 2% 27%
3-5R/Male 47 54% 22% 5% 4% 2% 13%
1-2 R/ Female 51 51% 23% 2% 2% 4% 19%
3-5 R/ Female 55 52% 23% 2% 2% - 21%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 56 47% 20% 4% 4% - 24%
3-5R/18-59 32 49% 36% - 4% - 11%
1-2 R/ 60+ 42 53% 19% - - 6% 21%
3-5R/60+ 69 55% 17% 5% 2% 1% 20%
Age Unknown 1 100% - - - - -
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 47 48% 28% 2% 2% - 19%
50-59 41 47% 23% 3% 6% - 20%
60-69 51 50% 22% - 2% 2% 25%
70 or older 60 57% 14% 6% 1% 4% 17%
Age unknown 1 100% - - - - -
GENDER - Gender
Male 94 52% 19% 4% 3% 2% 20%
Female 106 51% 23% 2% 2% 2% 20%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 45 53% 22% 2% 3% - 20%
Male / 60+ 48 50% 17% 5% 3% 3% 21%
Female / 18-59 43 42% 30% 3% 6% - 19%
Female / 60+ 63 57% 18% 1% - 3% 21%
Age unknown 1 100% - - - - -
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 92 48% 28% 2% 2% 3% 17%
Somewhat Conservative 70 58% 16% 1% 2% - 24%
Mod/Lib 39 48% 16% 8% 6% 2% 21%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 37 44% 24% 5% 5% 4% 17%
V. Cons / Female 54 52% 30% - - 2% 17%
Not V. Cons / Male 57 57% 16% 3% 2% - 22%
Not V. Cons / Female 52 51% 16% 4% 5% 2% 23%
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March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

Q1BTOTNA - For which one of the following candidates did you vote for /
would you have voted for in the Republican primary election for U.S.
Representative...

Didn't vote in

Base Lamar Smith [ Matt McCall Msi(;:'i?: : that _electio_n / Other U';deiﬁzj:: !
Skipped it
Total 200 52% 21% 3% 3% 2% 20%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 52 45% 30% 2% 4% 3% 17%
Somewhat aligned 93 56% 20% 2% 3% 1% 18%
Not very aligned 24 49% 10% 7% - - 34%
Not at all 23 47% 19% 4% 4% 4% 23%
Unsure / Refused 8 65% 25% - - - 11%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 63 55% 19% 1% 6% 1% 17%
Obamacare 96 51% 23% 3% 1% 1% 21%
Government spending 78 45% 23% - 7% - 26%
Taxes 18 45% 34% 4% - 5% 12%
Immigration reform 33 53% 24% 2% - 3% 18%
Social issues 37 64% 10% 5% 2% - 19%
Other 10 32% 35% 8% - 9% 17%
Unsure 20 52% 10% - - 4% 35%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 27 52% 29% - - 6% 13%

Very significant 79 52% 15% 3% 3% 1% 26%
EXTREMELY + VERY 107 52% 19% 2% 2% 2% 23%
Somewhat significant 54 49% 25% 4% 2% 2% 19%

Not very significant 32 51% 26% - 6% - 16%
Unsure / Refused 8 65% 14% 10% - - 11%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 102 52% 20% 5% 1% 2% 20%
Somewhat important 50 59% 11% 2% 6% - 23%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 152 54% 17% 4% 3% 1% 21%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 38 50% 33% - 3% - 15%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 9 19% 42% - - 18% 21%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 88 51% 21% 4% 2% 1% 20%
Support / Somewhat 70 54% 25% - 5% - 16%
TOTAL SUPPORT 157 52% 23% 3% 3% 1% 18%
TOTAL OPPOSE 21 51% 15% 4% - 4% 27%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 21 46% 14% 4% - 8% 27%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 93 52% 20% 3% 1% 3% 21%
Somewhat significant 76 54% 16% 4% 4% 1% 20%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 169 53% 18% 3% 2% 2% 21%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 27 41% 39% - 4% - 16%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 5 60% 21% - - - 19%
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March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

Q1CTOTNA - For which one of the following candidates did you
vote for / would you have voted for in the Republican primary
election for U.S. Representative...

Base Kevin Brady Mc(lf/lriifael tzgnfztle\zl;li:r:n/ Other U';deiﬁzj:; !
Skipped it
Total 200 56% 21% 3% 3% 17%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 - - - - - -
CcDhs8 200 56% 21% 3% 3% 17%
Ch21 - - - - - -
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 143 52% 23% 2% 4% 19%
Didn't vote 57 66% 15% 6% 2% 11%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 107 58% 18% 5% 4% 16%
3-5 R Voter 93 54% 25% 1% 3% 17%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 53 60% 24% 2% 4% 9%
3-5R/Male 46 64% 22% - 2% 12%
1-2 R/ Female 54 56% 11% % 4% 23%
3-5 R/ Female 47 44% 28% 2% 4% 22%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 57 56% 19% 4% 6% 16%
3-5R/18-59 48 54% 27% 2% 2% 14%
1-2 R/ 60+ 49 60% 16% 5% 2% 17%
3-5R/60+ 45 54% 21% - 4% 21%
Age Unknown 1 50% 50% - - -
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 59 52% 21% 2% 4% 21%
50-59 46 60% 24% 4% 4% 7%
60-69 47 56% 26% 2% 2% 14%
70 or older 47 58% 12% 3% 3% 24%
Age unknown 1 50% 50% - - -
GENDER - Gender
Male 98 62% 23% 1% 3% 11%
Female 102 50% 19% 5% 4% 22%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 53 59% 24% 2% 4% 10%
Male / 60+ 45 66% 21% - 2% 11%
Female / 18-59 52 51% 21% 4% 4% 19%
Female / 60+ 49 49% 17% 5% 3% 26%
Age unknown 1 50% 50% - - -
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 105 56% 26% 3% 1% 15%
Somewhat Conservative 62 58% 18% 4% 3% 17%
Mod/Lib 33 54% 11% 2% 12% 20%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 55 57% 28% 2% 2% 11%
V. Cons / Female 50 54% 23% 4% - 20%
Not V. Cons / Male 43 68% 17% - 5% 11%
Not V. Cons / Female 52 47% 15% 6% 7% 25%
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March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

Q1CTOTNA - For which one of the following candidates did you
vote for / would you have voted for in the Republican primary
election for U.S. Representative...

Didn't vote in

Base Kevin Brady Mc(lf/lriiir?ael that _electio_n/ Other U';deiﬁzj:: !
Skipped it
Total 200 56% 21% 3% 3% 17%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 66 50% 35% 2% - 13%
Somewhat aligned 85 59% 14% 3% 6% 17%
Not very aligned 19 69% 12% - 5% 14%
Not at all 20 58% 17% 6% 4% 15%
Unsure / Refused 10 43% 10% 8% - 38%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 64 60% 19% 5% 2% 15%
Obamacare 100 63% 16% 2% 3% 16%
Government spending 61 50% 23% 2% 4% 21%
Taxes 28 52% 8% 8% 12% 20%
Immigration reform 39 45% 21% 5% 7% 21%
Social issues 25 67% 15% 3% 5% 11%
Other 10 33% 51% 8% - 8%
Unsure 17 38% 23% - - 39%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 42 55% 28% 2% - 15%

Very significant 69 46% 25% 3% 4% 23%
EXTREMELY + VERY 111 49% 26% 3% 3% 20%
Somewhat significant 49 74% 13% 5% 4% 4%

Not very significant 28 55% 15% - 7% 22%
Unsure / Refused 11 48% 19% 7% - 27%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 110 55% 22% 1% 4% 18%
Somewhat important 44 69% 13% % - 10%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 154 59% 20% 3% 3% 16%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 42 46% 25% 2% % 20%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 4 51% 27% 21% - -
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 105 57% 21% 3% 3% 17%
Support / Somewhat 53 65% 16% 4% 4% 11%
TOTAL SUPPORT 158 60% 19% 3% 3% 15%
TOTAL OPPOSE 21 38% 30% 5% 9% 18%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 21 47% 25% - - 29%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 100 51% 30% 2% 1% 16%
Somewhat significant 76 62% 12% 4% 7% 14%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 176 56% 23% 3% 3% 15%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 18 59% 11% - 6% 25%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 6 56% - 13% - 31%
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March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

Page 11 of 50

Q2A - IF CHOICE MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1<7], ASK: When thinking of what went into your decision for how you (IF VALUE
1, 5 or 6 in QF: would have) voted in the primary election for Congress, which one of the following was the top issue you
considered? / IF CHOICE NOT MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1>6], ASK: In thinking about the primary election for Congress,
which one of the following is the most important issue to you?
The Government Immigration iz;izlbisftlijoe:
Base ecohomy & | Obamacare spending Taxes reform or traditional Other Unsure
Jobs marriage
Total 600 21% 30% 17% 4% 5% 11% 4% 8%
CD - Congressional District
cD3 200 27% 30% 14% 5% 3% 10% 4% %
CcDhs8 200 19% 29% 21% 5% 6% 10% 3% 8%
CcD21 200 16% 30% 18% 4% 5% 13% 4% 9%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 20% 29% 16% 3% 5% 12% 5% 9%
Didn't vote 169 22% 31% 21% 8% 4% 8% 1% 5%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 21% 30% 19% 4% 5% 10% 3% %
3-5 R Voter 285 20% 30% 16% 5% 5% 12% 5% 9%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 24% 31% 18% 4% 6% 5% 4% 8%
3-5R/Male 136 18% 32% 17% 5% 3% 9% 8% 7%
1-2 R/ Female 161 18% 29% 20% 5% 4% 15% 3% 5%
3-5 R/ Female 149 21% 27% 14% 4% 6% 14% 2% 12%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 21% 28% 23% 5% 4% 11% 2% 6%
3-5R/18-59 117 19% 30% 16% 9% 4% 10% 2% 10%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 22% 32% 13% 4% % 10% 4% 8%
3-5R/60+ 166 20% 30% 15% 2% 5% 13% 7% 8%
Age Unknown 6 25% 17% 25% - - - 17% 17%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 18% 27% 21% 6% 5% 11% 3% 9%
50-59 134 22% 32% 20% 6% 3% 9% 2% 6%
60-69 144 27% 28% 15% 3% % 9% 5% %
70 or older 148 15% 34% 14% 3% 5% 14% 7% 9%
Age unknown 6 25% 17% 25% - - - 17% 17%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 22% 31% 18% 4% 5% % 6% 8%
Female 310 20% 28% 17% 5% 5% 15% 2% 8%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 21% 29% 21% 6% 5% 7% 3% 9%
Male / 60+ 134 23% 33% 14% 3% 4% 8% 8% 6%
Female / 18-59 149 20% 29% 20% 7% 3% 14% 1% 6%
Female / 60+ 158 19% 29% 14% 2% % 15% 3% 10%
Age unknown 6 25% 17% 25% - - - 17% 17%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 18% 33% 14% 2% 4% 16% 2% 10%
Somewhat Conservative 198 20% 26% 24% % 4% 8% 6% 5%
Mod/Lib 121 27% 29% 16% 5% 7% 4% 5% 7%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 20% 40% 12% 2% 4% 9% 4% 10%
V. Cons / Female 149 17% 27% 15% 3% 5% 22% 1% 10%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 23% 24% 23% 6% 6% 5% 7% 5%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 22% 30% 19% 6% 5% 8% 4% 6%
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Q2A - IF CHOICE MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1<7], ASK: When thinking of what went into your decision for how you (IF VALUE
1, 5 or 6 in QF: would have) voted in the primary election for Congress, which one of the following was the top issue you
considered? / IF CHOICE NOT MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1>6], ASK: In thinking about the primary election for Congress,
which one of the following is the most important issue to you?
The Government Immigration iz;izlbis?tlif:
Base ecohomy & | Obamacare spending Taxes reform or traditional Other Unsure
Jobs marriage
Total 600 21% 30% 17% 4% 5% 11% 4% 8%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 19% 36% 16% 2% 3% 12% 3% %
Somewhat aligned 256 22% 26% 18% 5% 5% 12% 4% 8%
Not very aligned 69 18% 36% 21% 5% 5% % 4% 4%
Not at all 7 25% 24% 15% 8% 10% 6% 5% 7%
Unsure / Refused 24 8% 26% 23% - - 14% 4% 25%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 58% 20% 8% 4% 3% 6% 1% -
Obamacare 288 12% 62% 12% 1% 2% 10% * -
Government spending 201 17% 20% 52% 2% 3% 4% 1% -
Taxes 79 18% 16% 23% 34% 4% 4% 1% -
Immigration reform 96 15% 37% 11% 4% 30% 3% - -
Social issues 93 6% 12% 5% 4% 2% 70% - -
Other 30 4% 4% 3% - - 8% 81% -
Unsure 56 - 2% 6% - 2% 2% 4% 85%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 17% 39% 14% 1% 9% 7% 4% 8%

Very significant 217 20% 33% 15% 2% 6% 13% 4% 8%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 19% 35% 15% 2% 7% 11% 4% 8%
Somewhat significant 171 22% 27% 22% 9% 3% 10% 2% 5%

Not very significant 87 25% 21% 20% 7% - 10% 8% 9%
Unsure / Refused 23 11% 11% 13% - 5% 25% 8% 27%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 15% 34% 15% 3% 8% 12% 4% 8%
Somewhat important 163 29% 21% 19% 8% 3% 11% 2% 6%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 20% 29% 17% 5% 6% 12% 3% 7%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 23% 33% 20% 2% 1% 8% 6% 7%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 14% 20% 15% 7% - 7% 11% 24%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 21% 30% 14% 5% 6% 12% 4% 8%
Support / Somewhat 189 19% 28% 22% 5% 3% 11% 4% 6%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 20% 29% 18% 5% 5% 12% 4% 7%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 23% 31% 20% 5% 3% 7% 5% 7%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 19% 33% 14% 4% 3% 9% 5% 14%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 17% 37% 14% 3% 8% 10% 3% 8%
Somewhat significant 251 23% 23% 22% 7% 3% 13% 3% %
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 20% 30% 18% 5% 6% 11% 3% 8%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 27% 27% 19% 3% - 10% 7% 9%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 6% 37% 5% 7% - 9% 18% 17%
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MRGQ?2 - IF CHOICE MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1<7], ASK: When thinking of what went into your decision for how you (IF
VALUE 1, 5 or 6 in QF: would have) voted in the primary election for Congress, which one of the following was the top issue you
considered? / IF CHOICE NOT MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1>6], ASK: In thinking about the primary election for Congress,
which one of the following is the most important issue to you?
The Government Immigration iz;izlbisftlijoe:
Base ecohomy & | Obamacare spending Taxes reform or traditional Other Unsure
Jobs marriage
Total 600 36% 48% 33% 13% 16% 16% 5% 9%
CD - Congressional District
cD3 200 44% 46% 31% 16% 11% 16% 5% 9%
CcDhs8 200 32% 50% 31% 14% 20% 12% 5% 9%
CcD21 200 31% 48% 39% 9% 17% 18% 5% 10%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 34% 47% 33% 11% 17% 15% 6% 11%
Didn't vote 169 39% 50% 35% 19% 13% 16% 2% 5%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 39% 48% 33% 13% 17% 16% 5% 8%
3-5 R Voter 285 32% 48% 34% 13% 15% 15% 5% 11%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 41% 46% 33% 15% 16% 9% 5% 10%
3-5R/Male 136 32% 51% 39% 16% 14% 12% 8% 8%
1-2 R/ Female 161 36% 50% 32% 12% 17% 23% 4% 6%
3-5 R/ Female 149 32% 46% 30% 10% 17% 19% 3% 13%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 35% 52% 34% 15% 16% 18% 3% %
3-5R/18-59 117 31% 47% 35% 18% 11% 12% 2% 12%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 45% 43% 30% 11% 18% 13% 6% 10%
3-5R/60+ 166 33% 50% 33% 9% 19% 18% 8% 9%
Age Unknown 6 25% 17% 58% 8% - - 25% 17%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 32% 49% 33% 19% 16% 15% 3% 10%
50-59 134 35% 51% 36% 13% 12% 16% 3% 8%
60-69 144 44% 44% 34% 9% 18% 13% 5% 9%
70 or older 148 33% 50% 30% 11% 18% 19% 9% 10%
Age unknown 6 25% 17% 58% 8% - - 25% 17%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 37% 48% 36% 15% 15% 10% % 9%
Female 310 34% 48% 31% 11% 17% 21% 3% 10%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 36% 48% 37% 18% 15% 10% 4% 11%
Male / 60+ 134 40% 48% 34% 13% 15% 10% 9% %
Female / 18-59 149 31% 52% 32% 15% 13% 21% 1% 7%
Female / 60+ 158 37% 46% 30% 8% 21% 21% 5% 12%
Age unknown 6 25% 17% 58% 8% - - 25% 17%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 34% 55% 31% 8% 15% 19% 2% 11%
Somewhat Conservative 198 35% 46% 36% 17% 14% 12% 8% 7%
Mod/Lib 121 40% 36% 34% 20% 21% 12% 6% 9%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 36% 58% 34% 10% 15% 12% 4% 11%
V. Cons / Female 149 32% 53% 29% 5% 15% 26% 1% 12%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 38% 40% 37% 20% 15% 9% 9% 8%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 36% 44% 34% 16% 18% 16% 6% 7%
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MRGQ?2 - IF CHOICE MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1<7], ASK: When thinking of what went into your decision for how you (IF
VALUE 1, 5 or 6 in QF: would have) voted in the primary election for Congress, which one of the following was the top issue you
considered? / IF CHOICE NOT MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1>6], ASK: In thinking about the primary election for Congress,
which one of the following is the most important issue to you?
The Government Immigration iz;izlbis?tlif:
Base ecohomy & | Obamacare spending Taxes reform or traditional Other Unsure
Jobs marriage
Total 600 36% 48% 33% 13% 16% 16% 5% 9%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 32% 60% 33% 6% 13% 16% 3% 10%
Somewhat aligned 256 36% 46% 36% 12% 18% 15% 5% 8%
Not very aligned 69 41% 46% 27% 24% 9% 18% 6% 6%
Not at all 7 43% 34% 31% 25% 23% 11% 6% 8%
Unsure / Refused 24 20% 29% 37% 8% 12% 19% 11% 30%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 100% 36% 23% 10% 10% 9% 2% -
Obamacare 288 27% 100% 27% 5% 14% 14% 1% *
Government spending 201 25% 38% 100% 12% 8% 7% 2% 2%
Taxes 79 28% 20% 29% 100% 8% 8% 1% -
Immigration reform 96 22% 43% 17% 7% 100% 5% - 1%
Social issues 93 21% 44% 14% % 5% 100% 3% 1%
Other 30 13% 7% 11% 3% - 8% 100% 7%
Unsure 56 - 2% 6% - 2% 2% 4% 100%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 27% 56% 33% 5% 30% 12% 4% 8%

Very significant 217 34% 52% 32% 9% 18% 15% 4% 10%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 32% 53% 33% 8% 22% 14% 4% 9%
Somewhat significant 171 42% 44% 34% 21% 13% 17% 3% 6%

Not very significant 87 44% 44% 38% 19% 2% 15% 8% 9%
Unsure / Refused 23 15% 28% 24% % 8% 25% 18% 34%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 29% 50% 30% 11% 27% 15% 5% 10%
Somewhat important 163 48% 40% 36% 17% 6% 19% 3% %
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 36% 46% 33% 13% 19% 17% 4% 9%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 36% 58% 38% 14% % 13% 6% %
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 31% 36% 30% 11% 3% 7% 15% 24%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 35% 47% 33% 12% 18% 16% 5% 9%
Support / Somewhat 189 36% 50% 35% 16% 12% 17% 4% 8%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 36% 48% 34% 14% 16% 16% 5% 9%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 38% 49% 34% 15% 15% 11% 5% 9%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 34% 46% 29% 5% 18% 14% 8% 14%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 30% 51% 31% 9% 26% 14% 4% 10%
Somewhat significant 251 40% 45% 36% 18% 10% 18% 4% %
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 35% 48% 34% 13% 18% 16% 4% 8%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 47% 50% 35% 12% 3% 16% % 10%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 11% 37% 27% 18% 5% 9% 28% 30%
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Q3 - IF CHOICE MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1<7], ASK: Thinking of what went into your decision for how you (IF
VALUE 1, 5 or 6 in QF: would have) voted in the primary election for Congress, how significant were the
candidates’ positions on immigration reform. Were they... / IF CHOICE NOT MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1>6],
ASK: Thinking about the primary election for Congress, how significant are the candidates’ positions on
immigration reform in deciding your vote? Are they...
Base EX1T?W9|Y . Vglry EXTREMELY S.omgwhat l.\lOF Yery Unsure /
significant significant + VERY significant significant Refused
Total 600 17% 36% 53% 29% 15% 4%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 16% 34% 50% 34% 14% 2%
CD8 200 21% 35% 56% 25% 14% 6%
CDh21 200 14% 40% 53% 27% 16% 4%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 19% 38% 57% 25% 13% 4%
Didn't vote 169 12% 31% 43% 36% 17% 3%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 15% 35% 51% 30% 15% 5%
3-5R Voter 285 18% 37% 56% 27% 14% 3%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 14% 37% 52% 29% 15% 4%
3-5R/Male 136 19% 31% 50% 28% 18% 3%
1-2 R/ Female 161 16% 33% 50% 31% 14% 5%
3-5 R/ Female 149 17% 43% 61% 26% 10% 3%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 16% 34% 50% 31% 17% 2%
3-5R/18-59 117 16% 39% 55% 27% 14% 3%
1-2R/ 60+ 126 15% 37% 52% 29% 12% 8%
3-5R/60+ 166 20% 36% 56% 27% 14% 3%
Age Unknown 6 - 50% 50% 25% 8% 17%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 16% 32% 47% 31% 18% 4%
50-59 134 16% 42% 57% 27% 15% 1%
60-69 144 16% 40% 56% 30% 11% 3%
70 or older 148 20% 33% 53% 25% 15% 7%
Age unknown 6 - 50% 50% 25% 8% 17%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 17% 34% 51% 28% 17% 4%
Female 310 17% 38% 55% 29% 12% 4%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 18% 35% 52% 28% 17% 2%
Male / 60+ 134 16% 34% 50% 29% 16% 5%
Female / 18-59 149 13% 38% 51% 31% 16% 3%
Female / 60+ 158 21% 38% 59% 27% 10% 5%
Age unknown 6 - 50% 50% 25% 8% 17%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 25% 42% 67% 19% 11% 3%
Somewhat Conservative 198 12% 34% 46% 35% 16% 3%
Mod/Lib 121 7% 26% 33% 41% 20% 6%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 28% 44% 71% 17% 10% 2%
V. Cons / Female 149 22% 40% 63% 20% 12% 5%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 % 26% 34% 38% 23% 5%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 12% 36% 48% 36% 13% 3%
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Q3 - IF CHOICE MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1<7], ASK: Thinking of what went into your decision for how you (IF
VALUE 1, 5 or 6 in QF: would have) voted in the primary election for Congress, how significant were the
candidates’ positions on immigration reform. Were they... / IF CHOICE NOT MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1>6],
ASK: Thinking about the primary election for Congress, how significant are the candidates’ positions on
immigration reform in deciding your vote? Are they...
Base EXIT?W9|Y . Vglry EXTREMELY S.omgwhat l.\loF Yery Unsure /
significant significant + VERY significant significant Refused
Total 600 17% 36% 53% 29% 15% 4%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 25% 41% 66% 20% 11% 2%
Somewhat aligned 256 17% 40% 56% 27% 14% 3%
Not very aligned 69 11% 28% 39% 46% 13% 1%
Not at all 7 7% 23% 30% 38% 27% 6%
Unsure / Refused 24 % 34% 41% 19% 11% 30%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 13% 34% 47% 33% 18% 2%
Obamacare 288 19% 39% 58% 26% 13% 2%
Government spending 201 17% 35% 52% 29% 17% 3%
Taxes 79 6% 25% 31% 46% 21% 2%
Immigration reform 96 31% 42% 73% 23% 2% 2%
Social issues 93 13% 36% 49% 31% 14% 6%
Other 30 14% 32% 46% 15% 24% 14%
Unsure 56 15% 39% 54% 18% 14% 15%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 100% - 100% - - -

Very significant 217 - 100% 100% - - -
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 32% 68% 100% - - -
Somewhat significant 171 - - - 100% - -

Not very significant 87 - - - - 100% -
Unsure / Refused 23 - - - - - 100%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 24% 46% 70% 22% 4% 4%
Somewhat important 163 4% 30% 35% 49% 14% 2%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 17% 40% 57% 32% 8% 3%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 15% 23% 38% 20% 38% 4%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 27% 38% 65% 7% 8% 20%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 17% 41% 58% 31% 8% 3%
Support / Somewhat 189 13% 31% 44% 29% 24% 3%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 16% 37% 53% 30% 15% 3%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 17% 32% 49% 31% 14% 5%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 26% 35% 62% 13% 14% 11%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 31% 47% 78% 15% 4% 2%
Somewhat significant 251 6% 33% 40% 44% 12% 4%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 19% 40% 59% 29% 8% 3%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 1% % 9% 25% 64% 2%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 5% 25% 30% 11% 17% 42%
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Q4 - IF CHOICE MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1<7], ASK: Thinking of what went into your decision for how you (IF

VALUE 1, 5 or 6 in QF: would have) voted in the primary election for Congress, how significant were the
candidates’ positions on ObamaCare. Were they... / IF CHOICE NOT MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1>6], ASK:

Thinking about the primary election for Congress, how significant are the candidates’ positions on ObamaCare in

deciding your vote? Are they...

Base EX1T?W9|Y . Vglry EXTREMELY S.omgwhat l.\lOF Yery Unsure /
significant significant + VERY significant significant Refused
Total 600 37% 36% 73% 12% 11% 4%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 36% 37% 73% 9% 15% 3%
CcDhs8 200 39% 36% 74% 11% 10% 5%
Ch21 200 35% 36% 71% 16% 9% 3%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 41% 35% 75% 11% 10% 4%
Didn't vote 169 26% 41% 67% 16% 14% 4%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 33% 34% 68% 14% 13% 5%
3-5 R Voter 285 40% 38% 79% 10% 9% 3%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 31% 35% 66% 14% 17% 3%
3-5R/Male 136 40% 36% 76% 11% 12% 2%
1-2 R/ Female 161 36% 34% 70% 14% 10% 6%
3-5 R/ Female 149 41% 41% 82% 9% 6% 4%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 32% 36% 68% 17% 13% 2%
3-5R/18-59 117 45% 39% 84% 6% 8% 2%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 35% 32% 67% 11% 14% 8%
3-5R/60+ 166 38% 38% 76% 12% 9% 4%
Age Unknown 6 17% 33% 50% - 33% 17%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 33% 43% 75% 12% 10% 3%
50-59 134 42% 31% 73% 13% 13% 1%
60-69 144 39% 32% 71% 14% 11% 4%
70 or older 148 34% 39% 73% 10% 10% 7%
Age unknown 6 17% 33% 50% - 33% 17%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 35% 36% 70% 13% 14% 3%
Female 310 38% 37% 75% 12% 8% 5%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 36% 36% 2% 13% 14% 1%
Male / 60+ 134 34% 35% 69% 13% 14% 4%
Female / 18-59 149 38% 39% 76% 13% 8% 3%
Female / 60+ 158 39% 36% 75% 11% 8% %
Age unknown 6 17% 33% 50% - 33% 17%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 50% 37% 87% 6% 4% 3%
Somewhat Conservative 198 29% 41% 70% 15% 12% 3%
Mod/Lib 121 18% 29% 46% 22% 25% 6%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 52% 36% 88% 5% 5% 1%
V. Cons / Female 149 48% 37% 86% 6% 3% 5%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 20% 35% 55% 19% 22% 4%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 29% 37% 66% 16% 13% 5%
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Q4 - IF CHOICE MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1<7], ASK: Thinking of what went into your decision for how you (IF

VALUE 1, 5 or 6 in QF: would have) voted in the primary election for Congress, how significant were the
candidates’ positions on ObamaCare. Were they... / IF CHOICE NOT MADE ON THE BALLOT [Q1>6], ASK:

Thinking about the primary election for Congress, how significant are the candidates’ positions on ObamaCare in

deciding your vote? Are they...

Base EXIT?W9|Y . Vglry EXTREMELY S.omgwhat l.\loF Yery Unsure /
significant significant + VERY significant significant Refused
Total 600 37% 36% 73% 12% 11% 4%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 52% 37% 89% 5% 4% 2%
Somewhat aligned 256 38% 41% 78% 11% 8% 2%
Not very aligned 69 20% 37% 57% 24% 18% 1%
Not at all 7 17% 18% 36% 20% 33% 12%
Unsure / Refused 24 26% 46% 72% 9% 5% 14%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 31% 38% 68% 15% 14% 3%
Obamacare 288 44% 41% 85% 8% 3% 3%
Government spending 201 36% 38% 74% 10% 13% 3%
Taxes 79 22% 31% 53% 20% 24% 4%
Immigration reform 96 42% 28% 69% 16% 11% 3%
Social issues 93 34% 39% 73% 14% 9% 4%
Other 30 28% 22% 51% 12% 23% 14%
Unsure 56 37% 37% 74% % 12% 7%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 78% 16% 94% 4% 2% -

Very significant 217 38% 45% 83% 8% % 2%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 51% 36% 87% 7% 5% 1%
Somewhat significant 171 23% 41% 64% 19% 15% 2%

Not very significant 87 17% 31% 48% 19% 26% 7%
Unsure / Refused 23 15% 27% 43% 9% 8% 40%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 43% 35% 78% 9% 8% 5%
Somewhat important 163 27% 38% 65% 19% 12% 3%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 37% 36% 73% 13% 10% 4%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 35% 36% 70% 12% 16% 2%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 38% 39% 7% 4% 11% 7%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 40% 36% 75% 12% 10% 2%
Support / Somewhat 189 31% 39% 70% 13% 12% 4%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 36% 37% 73% 12% 11% 3%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 35% 39% 73% 9% 15% 3%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 42% 29% 71% 14% 6% 10%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 47% 37% 85% 7% 6% 3%
Somewhat significant 251 31% 38% 69% 14% 15% 2%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 39% 37% 7% 11% 10% 2%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 18% 29% 47% 26% 21% 6%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 26% 30% 57% 7% - 37%
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Q5 - Thinking of what went into your decision NOT to vote in the primary election for
Congress, which one of the following was the primary reason you did you not vote...

Did notlike 1 iy ot ke Dgr:;?mlgfliel
candidate )
Base Too busy Forgot position on car@date enough Other reason Unsure /
immigration position on abot_Jt the Refused
reform ObamaCare candl(:!ates
running
Total 169 46% 14% 1% 2% 20% 18% -
CD - Congressional District
cD3 60 47% 12% 2% 1% 27% 11% -
CcDhs8 57 42% 13% - 3% 20% 23% -
CcD21 51 49% 16% - 2% 13% 21% -
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted - - - - - - - -
Didn't vote 169 46% 14% 1% 2% 20% 18% -
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 131 49% 13% 1% 1% 19% 16% -
3-5 R Voter 38 33% 14% - 4% 24% 26% -
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 56 62% 8% - 3% 15% 12% -
3-5R/Male 14 21% 22% - 4% 36% 18% -
1-2 R/ Female 74 40% 18% 1% - 23% 18% -
3-5 R/ Female 24 40% 9% - 4% 16% 31% -
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 95 55% 12% - 1% 22% 10% -
3-5R/18-59 19 42% 18% - - 34% 5% -
1-2 R/ 60+ 35 35% 19% 3% 2% 13% 28% -
3-5R/60+ 19 23% 10% - 5% 14% 48% -
Age Unknown 1 - - - 33% - 67% -
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 67 61% 6% - - 24% 8% -
50-59 47 41% 21% - 2% 23% 12% -
60-69 27 36% 22% 3% - 14% 25% -
70 or older 26 26% 10% - 7% 13% 44% -
Age unknown 1 - - - 33% - 67% -
GENDER - Gender
Male 70 54% 11% - 3% 19% 13% -
Female 98 40% 16% 1% 1% 21% 21% -
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 49 60% 9% - 2% 19% 9% -
Male / 60+ 20 42% 15% - 4% 18% 20% -
Female / 18-59 65 48% 15% - - 27% 10% -
Female / 60+ 33 24% 17% 3% 3% 11% 43% -
Age unknown 1 - - - 33% - 67% -
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 59 51% 10% - - 20% 19% -
Somewhat Conservative 60 47% 17% 2% 1% 18% 15% -
Mod/Lib 49 38% 13% - 6% 24% 20% -
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 28 57% 4% - - 22% 17% -
V. Cons / Female 32 45% 16% - - 18% 21% -
Not V. Cons / Male 43 51% 15% - 5% 17% 11% -
Not V. Cons / Female 66 37% 15% 1% 1% 23% 21% -
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Q5 - Thinking of what went into your decision NOT to vote in the primary election for
Congress, which one of the following was the primary reason you did you not vote...
Did notlike | | Didnotfeel
- Did not like strongly
candidate )
. candidate enough Unsure /
Base Too busy Forgot position on . Other reason
immiaration position on about the Refused
9 ObamaCare | candidates
reform ]
running
Total 169 46% 14% 1% 2% 20% 18% -
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 31 53% 13% - 3% 16% 15% -
Somewhat aligned 69 47% 13% 1% - 19% 20% -
Not very aligned 30 46% 19% - 2% 24% 9% -
Not at all 31 37% 9% - 6% 24% 24% -
Unsure / Refused 8 36% 16% - - 25% 23% -
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 66 51% 6% 1% 1% 22% 17% -
Obamacare 84 44% 18% - 2% 19% 17% -
Government spending 59 36% 16% - 4% 24% 20% -
Taxes 33 39% 13% - 4% 28% 16% -
Immigration reform 23 40% 10% 4% - 18% 27% -
Social issues 27 36% 20% - - 19% 25% -
Other 4 21% 58% - - - 21% -
Unsure 9 81% 10% - - - 9% -
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 21 52% 10% - - 21% 18% -

Very significant 52 46% 9% 2% - 20% 23% -
EXTREMELY + VERY 72 48% 10% 1% - 20% 21% -
Somewhat significant 61 42% 16% - 1% 22% 19% -

Not very significant 29 48% 20% - 8% 18% 7% -
Unsure / Refused 6 55% - - - 15% 30% -
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 7 49% 9% 1% 2% 11% 28% -
Somewhat important 52 49% 16% - 1% 26% 8% -
TOTAL IMPORTANT 130 49% 12% 1% 2% 17% 20% -

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 33 38% 22% - 3% 28% 10% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 6 18% - - - 51% 31% -
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 89 45% 17% 1% 1% 18% 19% -
Support / Somewhat 53 55% 11% - 3% 19% 12% -
TOTAL SUPPORT 142 48% 15% 1% 2% 18% 16% -
TOTAL OPPOSE 11 29% 17% - 8% 47% - -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 16 33% - - - 20% 47% -
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 67 43% 16% 1% 3% 17% 20% -
Somewhat significant 75 49% 14% - 1% 20% 17% -
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 141 46% 15% 1% 2% 19% 18% -

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 22 49% 10% - 5% 33% 4% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 6 18% - - - 15% 66% -
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Q5SNA - Thinking of what went into your decision NOT to vote in the primary election for Congress,
which one of the following was the primary reason you did you not vote...

Did notlike 1 iy ot ke Dgr:;?mlgfliel
Ca’?‘?'da‘e candidate enough Unsure /
Base Too busy Forgot i?:::it;;;r:] position on about the Other reason Refused Not asked
reform ObamaCare candi(:!ates
running
Total 600 13% 4% * 1% 6% 5% - 72%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 14% 4% * * 8% 3% - 70%
CcDhs8 200 12% 4% - 1% 6% 7% - 71%
CcD21 200 12% 4% - * 3% 5% - 75%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 - - - - - - - 100%
Didn't vote 169 46% 14% 1% 2% 20% 18% - -
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 21% 6% * 1% 8% % - 58%
3-5 R Voter 285 4% 2% - * 3% 3% - 87%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 23% 3% - 1% 5% 5% - 63%
3-5R/Male 136 2% 2% - * 4% 2% - 90%
1-2 R/ Female 161 18% 8% 1% - 11% 8% - 54%
3-5 R/ Female 149 6% 1% - 1% 3% 5% - 84%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 28% 6% - 1% 11% 5% - 49%
3-5R/18-59 117 % 3% - - 6% 1% - 84%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 10% 5% 1% 1% 4% 8% - 2%
3-5R/60+ 166 3% 1% - 1% 2% 5% - 89%
Age Unknown 6 - - - 8% - 17% - 75%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 24% 3% - - 10% 3% - 60%
50-59 134 15% 8% - 1% 8% 4% - 65%
60-69 144 % 4% 1% - 3% 5% - 81%
70 or older 148 5% 2% - 1% 2% 8% - 82%
Age unknown 6 - - - 8% - 17% - 75%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 13% 3% - 1% 5% 3% - 76%
Female 310 13% 5% * * 7% 7% - 68%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 19% 3% - 1% 6% 3% - 68%
Male / 60+ 134 6% 2% - 1% 3% 3% - 85%
Female / 18-59 149 21% 7% - - 12% 4% - 56%
Female / 60+ 158 5% 3% 1% 1% 2% 9% - 79%
Age unknown 6 - - - 8% - 17% - 75%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 11% 2% - - 4% 4% - 79%
Somewhat Conservative 198 14% 5% * * 5% 5% - 69%
Mod/Lib 121 15% 5% - 2% 10% 8% - 60%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 12% 1% - - 5% 3% - 79%
V. Cons / Female 149 10% 3% - - 4% 4% - 79%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 14% 4% - 2% 5% 3% - 73%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 15% 6% 1% 1% 9% 9% - 59%
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Q5SNA - Thinking of what went into your decision NOT to vote in the primary election for Congress,
which one of the following was the primary reason you did you not vote...
Did notlike 1 iy ot ke Dlsdtrrcl;r)\tgfliel
Ca’?“."da‘e candidate enough Unsure /
Base Too busy Forgot i;r):r':‘]litu:;ﬁc;r:] position on about the Other reason Refused Not asked
refgorm ObamaCare candid.ates
running
Total 600 13% 4% * 1% 6% 5% - 72%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 10% 2% - 1% 3% 3% - 82%
Somewhat aligned 256 13% 4% * - 5% 5% - 73%
Not very aligned 69 20% 8% - 1% 10% 4% - 57%
Not at all 77 15% 4% - 2% 9% 10% - 60%
Unsure / Refused 24 12% 5% - - 8% 7% - 67%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 16% 2% * * 7% 5% - 69%
Obamacare 288 13% 5% - 1% 5% 5% - 71%
Government spending 201 11% 5% - 1% 7% 6% - 71%
Taxes 79 16% 6% - 2% 12% 6% - 59%
Immigration reform 96 10% 2% 1% - 4% 6% - 76%
Social issues 93 10% 6% - - 5% 7% - 71%
Other 30 3% 7% - - - 3% - 87%
Unsure 56 13% 2% - - - 2% - 84%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 11% 2% - - 4% 4% - 80%

Very significant 217 11% 2% * - 5% 5% - 76%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 11% 2% * - 5% 5% - 7%
Somewhat significant 171 15% 6% - 1% 8% % - 64%

Not very significant 87 16% 7% - 3% 6% 2% - 66%
Unsure / Refused 23 13% - - - 4% 7% - 76%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 13% 3% * 1% 3% 8% - 73%
Somewhat important 163 16% 5% - * 8% 2% - 68%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 14% 4% * 1% 5% 6% - 71%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 10% 6% - 1% % 2% - 75%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 4% - - - 12% 7% - 7%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 14% 5% * * 6% 6% - 68%
Support / Somewhat 189 15% 3% - 1% 5% 3% - 2%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 15% 4% * 1% 6% 5% - 70%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 4% 3% - 1% 7% - - 85%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 9% - - - 5% 13% - 73%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 11% 4% * 1% 4% 5% - 75%
Somewhat significant 251 15% 4% - * 6% 5% - 70%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 13% 4% * * 5% 5% - 73%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 16% 3% - 2% 11% 1% - 67%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 6% - - - 5% 22% - 67%
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Q6 - When you consider immigration reform, how important is it to you that Congress act on the issue this year...
Not NOT IMPORTAN
Base . Very somewhat IMPORTAN lNut very important at | IMPORTAN | Depends Unsure/ |DEPENDS/| T-NOT
important important T important all T Refused UNSURE IMPOFTAN
Total 600 47% 27% 74% 12% 10% 22% 2% 2% 4% 52%
CD - Congressional District
CcD3 200 34% 35% 69% 12% 13% 25% 3% 3% 6% 44%
cpbs 200 55% 22% 7% 11% 10% 21% - 2% 2% 56%
CD 21 200 51% 25% 76% 13% 6% 19% 3% 2% 5% 57%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 47% 26% 73% 12% 11% 23% 2% 2% 4% 50%
Didn't vote 169 46% 31% 7% 13% 6% 20% 2% 2% 3% 57%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 47% 27% 75% 12% 9% 21% 2% 2% 4% 54%
3-5R Voter 285 46% 27% 73% 12% 11% 22% 2% 2% 4% 51%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 40% 26% 66% 17% 12% 29% 2% 3% 4% 37%
3-5R/Male 136 36% 30% 66% 15% 14% 29% 2% 3% 5% 37%
1-2 R/ Female 161 54% 28% 83% 7% 6% 13% 2% 2% 4% 69%
3-5R/Female 149 56% 24% 80% 9% % 17% 2% 1% 3% 63%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2 R/ 18-59 185 42% 29% 70% 15% 11% 26% 1% 2% 4% 44%
3-5R/18-59 117 39% 32% 71% 15% 10% 25% - 4% 4% 45%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 56% 26% 82% 8% 6% 15% 2% 1% 3% 68%
3-5R/60+ 166 52% 22% 74% 10% 11% 21% 3% 1% 5% 54%
Age Unknown 6 25% 42% 67% - - - 17% 17% 33% 67%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 41% 29% 69% 16% 10% 26% 1% 4% 5% 44%
50-59 134 41% 32% 2% 14% 12% 26% 1% 1% 2% 46%
60-69 144 47% 29% 76% 8% 9% 18% 5% 1% 6% 59%
70 or older 148 60% 19% 79% 9% 9% 18% 1% 2% 3% 61%
Age unknown 6 25% 42% 67% - - - 17% 17% 33% 67%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 38% 28% 66% 16% 13% 29% 2% 3% 5% 37%
Female 310 55% 26% 81% 8% 7% 15% 2% 2% 4% 66%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 36% 28% 64% 21% 12% 33% 1% 3% 3% 31%
Male / 60+ 134 41% 28% 69% 11% 14% 26% 3% 2% 5% 44%
Female / 18-59 149 45% 32% 7% 10% 9% 19% 1% 3% 4% 59%
Female / 60+ 158 64% 20% 85% % 5% 12% 3% 1% 3% 73%
Age unknown 6 25% 42% 67% - - - 17% 17% 33% 67%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 53% 22% 75% 11% 11% 21% 2% 2% 4% 53%
Somewhat Conservative 198 41% 31% 73% 14% 9% 23% 2% 2% 4% 49%
Mod/Lib 121 42% 32% 75% 12% 8% 20% 2% 3% 5% 54%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 46% 21% 68% 14% 14% 28% 3% 1% 4% 39%
V. Cons / Female 149 58% 23% 81% 8% 8% 15% 1% 2% 4% 66%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 31% 34% 65% 18% 12% 30% 1% 4% 5% 35%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 52% 30% 82% 9% 6% 15% 2% 1% 4% 67%
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Q6 - When you consider immigration reform, how important is it to you that Congress act on the issue this year...
Not NOT IMPORTAN
Base . Very somewhat IMPORTAN lNut very important at | IMPORTAN | Depends Unsure/ |DEPENDS/| T-NOT
important important T important all T Refused UNSURE IMPOFTAN
Total 600 47% 27% 74% 12% 10% 22% 2% 2% 4% 52%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 46% 16% 62% 13% 20% 33% 2% 2% 4% 29%
Somewhat aligned 256 51% 31% 81% 11% 6% 17% 2% * 2% 64%
Not very aligned 69 32% 38% 71% 18% 4% 22% 1% 6% % 48%
Not at all 77 46% 32% 78% 8% 8% 16% 2% 4% 6% 62%
Unsure / Refused 24 58% 22% 80% 8% - 8% 4% % 12% 2%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 38% 36% 74% 12% 10% 22% 2% 2% 4% 52%
Obamacare 288 48% 23% 71% 13% 13% 26% 1% 2% 3% 45%
Government spending 201 43% 29% 72% 13% 12% 24% 2% 2% 4% 47%
Taxes 79 37% 36% 73% 15% 8% 23% 2% 1% 3% 50%
Immigration reform 96 79% 11% 89% 4% 6% 10% 1% - 1% 79%
Social issues 93 46% 34% 80% 15% 3% 18% - 2% 2% 61%
Other 30 45% 15% 61% 15% 12% 27% 6% 6% 12% 34%
Unsure 56 51% 21% 72% 9% 8% 17% 3% 7% 11% 55%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 66% 7% 74% 7% 13% 20% 3% 4% 7% 54%

Very significant 217 59% 23% 82% % % 14% 3% 1% 4% 68%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 61% 18% 79% 7% 9% 16% 3% 2% 5% 64%
Somewhat significant 171 36% 47% 83% 12% 3% 16% 1% 1% 1% 68%

Not very significant 87 14% 27% 41% 33% 24% 57% - 2% 2% -16%
Unsure / Refused 23 46% 12% 58% 5% 16% 21% - 21% 21% 38%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 100% - 100% - - - - - - 100%
Somewhat important 163 - 100% 100% - - - - - - 100%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 63% 37% 100% - - - - - - 100%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 - - - 55% 45% 100% - - - -100%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 - - - - - - 46% 54% 100% -
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 59% 25% 84% 8% 4% 12% 1% 2% 4% 2%
Support / Somewhat 189 32% 37% 69% 18% 10% 28% 2% 1% 3% 41%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 48% 30% 78% 12% % 19% 1% 2% 3% 59%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 32% 18% 51% 14% 30% 44% 4% 1% 5% 7%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 54% 17% 71% 10% 9% 19% 3% % 10% 52%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact
Very significant 267 70% 13% 83% 5% 8% 13% 2% 2% 4% 70%
Somewhat significant 251 33% 45% 7% 13% 6% 19% 2% 2% 3% 58%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 52% 28% 80% 9% % 16% 2% 2% 4% 64%
TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 8% 21% 29% 38% 30% 68% - 3% 3% -39%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 45% 17% 62% 5% 16% 21% 6% 11% 17% 41%
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Q7 - If Congress were able to pass immigration reform that secured our borders, required undocumented immigrants to pay a fine, pay
back taxes and pass a criminal background check before they could legally stay in the U.S., expand visas for high skill workers and
seasonal workers, and modernize the visa system, would you say you support or oppose that reform?
Base | Suongy | Somennat | SUPPORT | mciar | Shengy | OPPOSE | Devenas | Ll | GsURe | oppose
Total 600 47% 32% 78% 4% 8% 12% 3% 6% 10% 66%
CD - Congressional District
Ccbh3 200 44% 33% 7% 5% 10% 15% 3% 5% 8% 63%
cpbs 200 53% 26% 79% 4% 6% 10% 2% 8% 11% 69%
CDh21 200 44% 35% 79% 3% 7% 11% 5% 6% 11% 68%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 45% 32% 76% 5% 9% 14% 3% 6% 10% 62%
Didn't vote 169 53% 32% 84% 3% 4% 7% 4% 6% 9% 78%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 49% 32% 82% 5% 6% 11% 3% 5% 8% 71%
3-5R Voter 285 44% 31% 75% 3% 10% 14% 4% 8% 12% 61%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 47% 36% 83% 4% % 11% 2% 4% 6% 72%
3-5R/Male 136 38% 33% 70% 4% 15% 19% 3% 8% 11% 52%
1-2 R/ Female 161 52% 29% 81% 6% 4% 10% 4% 5% 9% 70%
3-5R/Female 149 50% 29% 79% 3% 6% 9% 5% 7% 13% 70%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 44% 39% 83% 3% 5% 8% 4% 5% 9% 75%
3-5R/18-59 117 40% 37% 7% 4% 11% 15% 3% 5% 8% 62%
1-2R/ 60+ 126 58% 24% 81% 8% 6% 14% 1% 3% 5% 67%
3-5R/60+ 166 48% 26% 74% 3% 9% 13% 4% 9% 14% 61%
Age Unknown 6 17% 8% 25% - - - 17% 58% 75% 25%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 42% 39% 80% 3% % 9% 6% 4% 10% 71%
50-59 134 43% 38% 81% 4% 9% 13% 1% 5% 6% 68%
60-69 144 56% 24% 80% 6% % 13% 3% 3% 7% 67%
70 or older 148 48% 26% 74% 4% 9% 13% 3% 10% 13% 61%
Age unknown 6 17% 8% 25% - - - 17% 58% 75% 25%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 42% 35% 7% 4% 11% 15% 2% 6% 8% 62%
Female 310 51% 29% 80% 4% 5% 9% 5% 6% 11% 70%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 39% 40% 79% 3% 10% 13% 3% 5% 8% 67%
Male / 60+ 134 47% 29% 75% 5% 12% 17% 2% 6% 8% 58%
Female / 18-59 149 46% 36% 82% 4% 5% 9% 5% 4% 9% 73%
Female / 60+ 158 56% 22% 79% 5% 5% 10% 4% 8% 12% 69%
Age unknown 6 17% 8% 25% - - - 17% 58% 75% 25%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 52% 28% 80% 2% 9% 12% 2% 6% 8% 68%
Somewhat Conservative 198 42% 37% 80% 5% 5% 9% 5% 6% 11% 70%
Mod/Lib 121 42% 30% 73% 8% 9% 17% 4% 7% 10% 56%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 48% 27% 76% 3% 13% 16% 1% 8% 8% 60%
V. Cons / Female 149 55% 28% 84% 2% 6% 8% 3% 5% 8% 76%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 37% 41% 78% 5% 8% 13% 4% 5% 8% 65%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 47% 29% 76% 6% 5% 11% 6% 8% 13% 65%
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Q7 - If Congress were able to pass immigration reform that secured our borders, required undocumented immigrants to pay a fine, pay
back taxes and pass a criminal background check before they could legally stay in the U.S., expand visas for high skill workers and
seasonal workers, and modernize the visa system, would you say you support or oppose that reform?
Base | Songly | somennat | SUPPORT | neuler | Srongy | OPPOSE | Depencs | il | XeURe | omRoSE.
Total 600 47% 32% 78% 4% 8% 12% 3% 6% 10% 66%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 50% 25% 74% 3% 14% 18% 2% 6% 8% 57%
Somewhat aligned 256 46% 35% 81% 5% 6% 11% 3% 6% 8% 70%
Not very aligned 69 45% 36% 81% 6% 2% 8% % 4% 11% 2%
Not at all 7 41% 38% 79% 3% 7% 10% 4% 7% 12% 69%
Unsure / Refused 24 57% 15% 73% - - - 12% 15% 27% 73%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 46% 32% 78% 5% 8% 13% 3% 7% 9% 65%
Obamacare 288 46% 33% 79% 3% 9% 12% 3% 6% 9% 66%
Government spending 201 47% 33% 79% 5% 7% 12% 2% 6% 8% 67%
Taxes 79 44% 39% 82% 5% 9% 14% 1% 2% 4% 69%
Immigration reform 96 53% 24% 78% 2% 9% 11% 5% 6% 11% 66%
Social issues 93 48% 34% 83% 6% 3% 9% 3% 6% 9% 74%
Other 30 43% 28% 2% - 12% 12% 9% 8% 17% 60%
Unsure 56 46% 28% 74% 2% 10% 12% 6% 8% 14% 62%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 47% 25% 73% 1% 11% 12% 6% 9% 15% 60%

Very significant 217 53% 27% 80% 3% 8% 11% 3% 6% 9% 70%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 51% 26% 78% 2% 9% 11% 4% 7% 11% 67%
Somewhat significant 171 50% 32% 82% 6% % 13% 1% 3% 4% 69%

Not very significant 87 27% 52% 79% 6% 6% 12% 5% 5% 9% 67%
Unsure / Refused 23 35% 22% 57% 9% % 17% % 20% 27% 40%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 59% 21% 81% 3% 5% 8% 4% 7% 11% 2%
Somewhat important 163 42% 43% 86% 6% 2% 8% 2% 4% 6% 78%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 53% 29% 83% 4% 4% 8% 3% 6% 9% 74%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 26% 41% 67% 4% 20% 24% 4% 5% 9% 43%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 41% 21% 62% 4% 11% 15% 8% 15% 23% 46%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 100% - 100% - - - - - - 100%
Support / Somewhat 189 - 100% 100% - - - - - - 100%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 60% 40% 100% - - - - - - 100%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 - - - 34% 66% 100% - - - -100%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 - - - - - - 36% 64% 100% -
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact
Very significant 267 59% 19% 78% 2% 10% 13% 4% 6% 9% 66%
Somewhat significant 251 42% 41% 83% 6% 5% 11% 1% 4% 6% 2%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 51% 30% 81% 4% 8% 12% 3% 5% 7% 69%
TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 18% 51% 70% 4% 10% 15% 8% 8% 16% 55%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 27% 12% 39% - 6% 6% 17% 38% 56% 33%
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Q8 - When you consider how you will vote in the General Election for Congress in November, which best describes how
significant the candidates' positions on immigration reform will be in deciding how you will vote...
Not NOT SIGNIFICAN
Base . Vgry Slomelwhat SIGNIFICAN l.\lOF Yery significant at | SIGNIFICAN|  Depends Unsure/ |DEPENDS/| T-NOT
significant | significant T significant al T Refused UNSURE SIGNI:_:ICAN
Total 600 44% 42% 86% 8% 3% 11% 1% 1% 3% 75%
CD - Congressional District
CcD3 200 37% 50% 87% % 3% 10% 2% 1% 3% 76%
cpbs 200 50% 38% 88% 5% 4% 9% 1% 2% 3% 79%
CD 21 200 46% 38% 84% 11% 3% 13% 1% 1% 2% 71%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 46% 41% 87% % 3% 10% 2% 1% 3% 7%
Didn't vote 169 39% 44% 84% 8% 5% 13% 1% 2% 3% 71%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 42% 44% 86% % 4% 11% 2% 2% 3% 75%
3-5R Voter 285 A47% 40% 87% 8% 3% 11% 1% 1% 2% 76%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 42% 41% 82% 10% 5% 15% 1% 1% 3% 67%
3-5R/Male 136 39% 44% 83% 10% 4% 15% 1% 1% 3% 68%
1-2 R/ Female 161 43% 46% 89% 4% 3% % 2% 2% 4% 82%
3-5 R/ Female 149 54% 36% 90% 7% 1% 8% 1% 1% 2% 82%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2 R/ 18-59 185 38% 47% 85% 8% 5% 13% 1% 1% 2% 2%
3-5R/18-59 117 44% 43% 87% 9% 4% 12% - 1% 1% 74%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 48% 40% 88% 5% 3% 8% 2% 2% 4% 80%
3-5R/60+ 166 50% 38% 88% 8% 2% 10% 2% 1% 3% 78%
Age Unknown 6 17% 17% 33% 17% - 17% 17% 33% 50% 17%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 40% 44% 84% 10% 4% 14% 1% 1% 2% 70%
50-59 134 41% 47% 88% 6% 5% 11% 1% - 1% 7%
60-69 144 45% 45% 91% 5% 2% % 2% 1% 2% 84%
70 or older 148 53% 32% 85% 8% 3% 11% 2% 2% 4% 74%
Age unknown 6 17% 17% 33% 17% - 17% 17% 33% 50% 17%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 40% 42% 83% 10% 5% 15% 1% 1% 3% 68%
Female 310 48% 41% 90% 5% 2% 7% 2% 1% 3% 82%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 37% 47% 84% 11% 5% 15% 1% - 1% 68%
Male / 60+ 134 45% 37% 83% 10% 5% 14% 2% 1% 3% 68%
Female / 18-59 149 44% 44% 88% 6% 4% 10% 1% 1% 2% 78%
Female / 60+ 158 53% 40% 92% 4% 1% 4% 2% 2% 3% 88%
Age unknown 6 17% 17% 33% 17% - 17% 17% 33% 50% 17%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 55% 34% 89% 6% 3% 9% 1% * 2% 80%
Somewhat Conservative 198 34% 50% 85% 9% 4% 13% 1% 2% 3% 2%
Mod/Lib 121 36% A47% 83% 9% 3% 12% 2% 3% 6% 71%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 53% 36% 89% % 4% 11% 1% - 1% 78%
V. Cons / Female 149 58% 32% 89% 5% 3% 8% 2% 1% 3% 81%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 30% 48% 78% 12% 6% 18% 2% 2% 4% 59%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 40% 50% 90% 5% 1% 7% 1% 2% 3% 83%
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Q8 - When you consider how you will vote in the General Election for Congress in November, which best describes how
significant the candidates' positions on immigration reform will be in deciding how you will vote...
Not NOT SIGNIFICAN
Base . Vg.ry Slomelwhat SIGNIFICAN l.\lOF Yery significant at | SIGNIFICAN|  Depends Unsure/ |DEPENDS/| T-NOT
significant | significant T significant al T Refused UNSURE SIGNI:_:ICAN
Total 600 44% 42% 86% 8% 3% 11% 1% 1% 3% 75%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 56% 32% 89% 5% 4% 9% 2% - 2% 80%
Somewhat aligned 256 42% 48% 90% 7% 2% 9% * * 1% 81%
Not very aligned 69 37% 45% 82% 11% 6% 17% - 1% 1% 65%
Not at all 7 30% 47% 7% 13% 5% 18% 1% 3% 5% 59%
Unsure / Refused 24 49% 21% 70% - 3% 3% 11% 16% 27% 66%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 38% 47% 85% 10% 5% 14% - 1% 1% 70%
Obamacare 288 47% 39% 86% % 4% 11% 1% 1% 2% 75%
Government spending 201 41% 45% 86% 8% 3% 11% 1% 1% 2% 75%
Taxes 79 29% 57% 86% 5% 5% 10% 3% 1% 4% 76%
Immigration reform 96 71% 26% 97% 2% - 2% - 1% 1% 95%
Social issues 93 39% 48% 87% 9% 2% 11% 1% 1% 2% 76%
Other 30 34% 35% 70% 11% 3% 15% 7% 9% 16% 55%
Unsure 56 47% 32% 79% 8% 4% 12% % 2% 9% 66%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 83% 15% 98% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 97%

Very significant 217 57% 39% 96% 1% 1% 2% 1% * 2% 94%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 65% 31% 97% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 95%
Somewhat significant 171 24% 65% 89% 9% 1% 10% - 1% 1% 79%

Not very significant 87 13% 35% 49% 29% 20% 48% 2% 1% 3% *
Unsure / Refused 23 23% 41% 65% 5% - 5% 14% 16% 30% 60%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 66% 29% 95% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3% 93%
Somewhat important 163 21% 69% 90% 8% * 8% 1% 1% 2% 81%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 50% 44% 93% 4% 1% 4% 1% 1% 2% 89%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 26% 37% 63% 21% 13% 34% 2% 1% 3% 29%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 46% 35% 81% 8% - 8% - 11% 11% 73%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 56% 38% 94% 3% 1% 4% 1% 1% 2% 90%
Support / Somewhat 189 27% 54% 81% 11% 6% 18% 1% * 1% 63%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 44% 45% 89% % 3% 10% 1% 1% 1% 79%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 47% 38% 85% 8% 5% 13% 1% - 1% 2%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 42% 24% 66% 14% 4% 18% % 10% 16% 48%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact
Very significant 267 100% - 100% - - - - - - 100%
Somewhat significant 251 - 100% 100% - - - - - - 100%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 51% 49% 100% - - - - - - 100%
TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 - - - 69% 31% 100% - - - -100%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 - - - - - - 51% 49% 100% -
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RAGEG0 - Age
Base 18-49 50-59 60-69 | 70 or older Age
unknown
Total 600 28% 22% 24% 25% 1%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 31% 24% 23% 21% 2%
CcDhs8 200 30% 23% 24% 24% 1%
Ch21 200 24% 20% 26% 30% *
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 23% 20% 27% 28% 1%
Didn't vote 169 40% 28% 16% 15% 1%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 34% 25% 25% 15% 1%
3-5 R Voter 285 22% 19% 23% 35% 1%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 30% 32% 23% 13% 1%
3-5R/Male 136 27% 15% 25% 33% *
1-2 R/ Female 161 37% 19% 27% 17% 1%
3-5 R/ Female 149 17% 23% 22% 37% 1%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 57% 43% - - -
3-5R/18-59 117 53% 47% - - -
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 - - 62% 38% -
3-5R/60+ 166 - - 40% 60% -
Age Unknown 6 - - - - 100%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 100% - - - -
50-59 134 - 100% - - -
60-69 144 - - 100% - -
70 or older 148 - - - 100% -
Age unknown 6 - - - - 100%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 29% 24% 24% 23% 1%
Female 310 27% 21% 24% 27% 1%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 54% 46% - - -
Male / 60+ 134 - - 51% 49% -
Female / 18-59 149 57% 43% - - -
Female / 60+ 158 - - 48% 52% -
Age unknown 6 - - - - 100%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 25% 21% 26% 27% 1%
Somewhat Conservative 198 32% 22% 23% 23% *
Mod/Lib 121 30% 26% 20% 22% 3%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 30% 20% 26% 24% -
V. Cons / Female 149 20% 22% 26% 30% 1%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 28% 27% 22% 21% 2%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 34% 19% 22% 24% 1%

Page 29 of 50



March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

RAGEG0 - Age
Base 18-49 50-59 60-69 | 70 or older Age
unknown
Total 600 28% 22% 24% 25% 1%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 25% 20% 31% 24% -
Somewhat aligned 256 32% 25% 22% 22% -
Not very aligned 69 27% 30% 19% 24% 1%
Not at all 77 28% 16% 21% 34% 2%
Unsure / Refused 24 14% 14% 21% 34% 17%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 25% 22% 30% 23% 1%
Obamacare 288 29% 24% 22% 26% *
Government spending 201 28% 24% 25% 22% 2%
Taxes 79 41% 22% 16% 20% 1%
Immigration reform 96 28% 16% 27% 29% -
Social issues 93 27% 24% 20% 30% -
Other 30 15% 12% 22% 47% 5%
Unsure 56 30% 18% 24% 26% 2%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 26% 21% 23% 30% -

Very significant 217 24% 26% 26% 22% 1%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 25% 24% 25% 25% 1%
Somewhat significant 171 31% 21% 25% 22% 1%

Not very significant 87 34% 22% 18% 26% 1%
Unsure / Refused 23 28% 4% 21% 42% 4%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 24% 19% 24% 32% 1%
Somewhat important 163 30% 26% 26% 17% 2%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 26% 22% 25% 26% 1%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 33% 27% 20% 21% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 34% 9% 33% 16% 8%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 25% 21% 29% 25% *
Support / Somewhat 189 34% 27% 18% 21% *
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 29% 23% 24% 23% *
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 22% 24% 27% 27% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 30% 13% 16% 33% 8%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 25% 21% 24% 29% *
Somewhat significant 251 30% 25% 26% 19% *
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 27% 23% 25% 24% *

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 36% 22% 15% 25% 2%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 20% 7% 21% 34% 18%
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GENDER - Gender

Base Male Female
Total 600 48% 52%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 49% 51%
CcDhs8 200 49% 51%
Ch21 200 47% 53%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 51% 49%
Didn't vote 169 42% 58%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 49% 51%
3-5 R Voter 285 48% 52%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 100% -
3-5R/Male 136 100% -
1-2 R/ Female 161 - 100%
3-5 R/ Female 149 - 100%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 52% 48%
3-5R/18-59 117 49% 51%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 44% 56%
3-5R/60+ 166 47% 53%
Age Unknown 6 42% 58%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 50% 50%
50-59 134 52% 48%
60-69 144 48% 52%
70 or older 148 44% 56%
Age unknown 6 42% 58%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 100% -
Female 310 - 100%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 100% -
Male / 60+ 134 100% -
Female / 18-59 149 - 100%
Female / 60+ 158 - 100%
Age unknown 6 42% 58%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 47% 53%
Somewhat Conservative 198 53% 47%
Mod/Lib 121 43% 57%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 100% -
V. Cons / Female 149 - 100%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 100% -
Not V. Cons / Female 162 - 100%
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GENDER - Gender

Base Male Female
Total 600 48% 52%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 54% 46%
Somewhat aligned 256 46% 54%
Not very aligned 69 59% 41%
Not at all 77 40% 60%
Unsure / Refused 24 31% 69%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 50% 50%
Obamacare 288 48% 52%
Government spending 201 52% 48%
Taxes 79 57% 43%
Immigration reform 96 45% 55%
Social issues 93 31% 69%
Other 30 64% 36%
Unsure 56 47% 53%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 48% 52%

Very significant 217 46% 54%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 46% 54%
Somewhat significant 171 48% 52%

Not very significant 87 56% 44%
Unsure / Refused 23 47% 53%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 39% 61%
Somewhat important 163 50% 50%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 43% 57%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 64% 36%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 56% 44%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 44% 56%
Support / Somewhat 189 53% 47%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 47% 53%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 59% 41%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 42% 58%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 44% 56%
Somewhat significant 251 49% 51%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 46% 54%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 65% 35%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 45% 55%
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RR9660 - Age / Gender

Base |Male/1850 | Male/6o+ | e ™% |Fematescos| | A9
Total 600 26% 22% 25% 26% 1%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 28% 20% 27% 23% 2%
CcDhs8 200 27% 22% 26% 25% 1%
Ch21 200 22% 24% 22% 31% *
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 24% 26% 19% 29% 1%
Didn't vote 169 29% 12% 39% 20% 1%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 31% 18% 28% 22% 1%
3-5 R Voter 285 20% 28% 21% 31% 1%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 63% 36% - - 1%
3-5R/Male 136 42% 58% - - *
1-2 R/ Female 161 - - 55% 44% 1%
3-5 R/ Female 149 - - 40% 59% 1%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 52% - 48% - -
3-5R/18-59 117 49% - 51% - -
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 - 44% - 56% -
3-5R/60+ 166 - 47% - 53% -
Age Unknown 6 - - - - 100%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 50% - 50% - -
50-59 134 52% - 48% - -
60-69 144 - 48% - 52% -
70 or older 148 - 44% - 56% -
Age unknown 6 - - - - 100%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 53% 46% - - 1%
Female 310 - - 48% 51% 1%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 100% - - - -
Male / 60+ 134 - 100% - - -
Female / 18-59 149 - - 100% - -
Female / 60+ 158 - - - 100% -
Age unknown 6 - - - - 100%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 24% 24% 22% 30% 1%
Somewhat Conservative 198 30% 23% 24% 23% *
Mod/Lib 121 23% 18% 32% 23% 3%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 50% 50% - - -
V. Cons / Female 149 - - 42% 56% 1%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 55% 43% - - 2%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 - - 53% 46% 1%
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RR9660 - Age / Gender

Base |Male/1850 | Male/6o+ | e ™% |Fematescos| | A9
Total 600 26% 22% 25% 26% 1%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 26% 28% 19% 27% -
Somewhat aligned 256 28% 18% 29% 25% -
Not very aligned 69 32% 26% 24% 17% 1%
Not at all 7 17% 23% 27% 31% 2%
Unsure / Refused 24 9% 14% 19% 41% 17%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 26% 25% 21% 28% 1%
Obamacare 288 26% 22% 27% 25% *
Government spending 201 28% 23% 24% 24% 2%
Taxes 79 35% 21% 28% 15% 1%
Immigration reform 96 24% 21% 20% 35% -
Social issues 93 17% 14% 34% 35% -
Other 30 19% 42% 7% 27% 5%
Unsure 56 30% 17% 18% 33% 2%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 27% 21% 20% 32% -

Very significant 217 24% 21% 26% 28% 1%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 25% 21% 24% 29% 1%
Somewhat significant 171 25% 23% 27% 24% 1%

Not very significant 87 30% 25% 26% 18% 1%
Unsure / Refused 23 14% 29% 19% 34% 4%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 20% 20% 24% 36% 1%
Somewhat important 163 26% 23% 29% 20% 2%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 22% 21% 26% 30% 1%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 38% 26% 21% 14% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 21% 27% 22% 22% 8%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 21% 22% 24% 32% *
Support / Somewhat 189 33% 20% 29% 18% *
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 26% 21% 26% 26% *
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 27% 32% 19% 22% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 20% 18% 23% 31% 8%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 21% 23% 25% 31% *
Somewhat significant 251 29% 20% 26% 25% *
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 25% 21% 25% 28% *

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 36% 29% 22% 11% 2%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 7% 25% 20% 30% 18%
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IDEOL - Ideology

Base Con;/:rr\yative Citr?:;‘\,/vahtiav[e Moderate S?_Tl;z‘:\g:at very Liberal :2?;;24
Total 600 47% 33% 15% 2% 1% 2%
CD - Congressional District
cD3 200 42% 33% 19% 3% 1% 2%
CcDhs8 200 53% 31% 12% 2% 1% 1%
CcD21 200 46% 35% 15% 3% 1% 1%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 51% 32% 12% 2% 1% 2%
Didn't vote 169 35% 36% 24% 3% 1% 2%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 43% 34% 18% 3% 1% 2%
3-5 R Voter 285 51% 32% 13% 1% 1% 2%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 45% 34% 16% 3% 1% 2%
3-5R/Male 136 47% 39% 10% 1% - 4%
1-2 R/ Female 161 41% 33% 19% 4% 1% 1%
3-5 R/ Female 149 56% 26% 15% 2% 1% -
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 37% 37% 22% 4% - -
3-5R/18-59 117 52% 31% 13% 1% 1% 1%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 52% 29% 12% 2% 2% 2%
3-5R/60+ 166 51% 33% 12% 1% 1% 3%
Age Unknown 6 33% 8% 8% 17% - 33%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 41% 37% 18% 2% 1% 1%
50-59 134 44% 32% 19% 4% - -
60-69 144 51% 32% 10% 3% 1% 3%
70 or older 148 52% 30% 14% 1% 2% 2%
Age unknown 6 33% 8% 8% 17% - 33%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 46% 36% 13% 2% * 3%
Female 310 48% 30% 17% 3% 1% 1%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 43% 38% 16% 2% - 1%
Male / 60+ 134 49% 34% 10% 1% 1% 4%
Female / 18-59 149 42% 32% 21% 4% 1% -
Female / 60+ 158 53% 29% 13% 2% 2% 1%
Age unknown 6 33% 8% 8% 17% - 33%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 100% - - - - -
Somewhat Conservative 198 - 100% - - - -
Mod/Lib 121 - - 76% 12% 4% 9%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 100% - - - - -
V. Cons / Female 149 100% - - - - -
Not V. Cons / Male 157 - 67% 24% 3% 1% 5%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 - 58% 33% 6% 2% 1%
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IDEOL - Ideology
Base Con;/:rr\yative Citr?:;‘\,/vz;iavte Moderate S?_Tl;(::‘:\g;at very Liberal :gzljjerd/
Total 600 47% 33% 15% 2% 1% 2%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 7% 17% 2% - * 3%
Somewhat aligned 256 45% 41% 12% 1% * -
Not very aligned 69 10% 57% 32% - - 1%
Not at all 7 17% 28% 40% 12% 3% -
Unsure / Refused 24 58% 3% 13% 10% - 16%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 45% 33% 19% 3% * *
Obamacare 288 54% 31% 12% 1% * 2%
Government spending 201 44% 36% 16% 3% - 1%
Taxes 79 27% 42% 22% 5% 3% 1%
Immigration reform 96 44% 30% 21% 3% - 2%
Social issues 93 58% 26% 11% 1% 3% 1%
Other 30 23% 55% 10% - 3% 9%
Unsure 56 57% 24% 15% - - 4%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 69% 23% 7% 1% - -

Very significant 217 54% 31% 13% * * 1%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 59% 28% 11% 1% * 1%
Somewhat significant 171 31% 40% 21% 5% 2% 1%

Not very significant 87 35% 37% 21% 5% - 2%
Unsure / Refused 23 41% 27% 3% - 3% 25%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 53% 29% 15% 2% 1% *
Somewhat important 163 38% 38% 18% 6% - 1%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 47% 32% 16% 3% 1% *

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 46% 35% 13% 1% 1% 4%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 43% 33% 9% - 4% 11%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 52% 30% 14% 3% 1% 1%
Support / Somewhat 189 41% 39% 17% 2% 1% -
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 48% 33% 15% 2% 1% 1%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 46% 26% 18% 3% 2% 5%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 41% 38% 15% 2% - 5%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 58% 25% 14% 2% 1% *
Somewhat significant 251 38% 40% 17% 3% 1% 2%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 48% 32% 15% 2% 1% 1%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 40% 39% 15% 5% - 1%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 28% 31% 13% - - 27%
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RSEXIDEL - Gender / Ideology
Base V. Cons/ V. Cons/ |NotV. Cons/|NotV. Cons/
Male Female Male Female
Total 600 22% 25% 26% 27%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 20% 23% 29% 29%
CcDhs8 200 28% 25% 22% 26%
Ch21 200 19% 27% 28% 26%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 24% 27% 27% 22%
Didn't vote 169 16% 19% 25% 39%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 22% 21% 27% 30%
3-5 R Voter 285 22% 29% 25% 23%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 45% - 55% -
3-5R/Male 136 47% - 53% -
1-2 R/ Female 161 - 41% - 59%
3-5 R/ Female 149 - 56% - 44%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 21% 16% 31% 32%
3-5R/18-59 117 23% 29% 25% 22%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 24% 28% 20% 28%
3-5R/60+ 166 22% 29% 26% 23%
Age Unknown 6 - 33% 42% 25%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 24% 18% 26% 33%
50-59 134 20% 25% 32% 23%
60-69 144 24% 27% 24% 25%
70 or older 148 21% 30% 23% 26%
Age unknown 6 - 33% 42% 25%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 46% - 54% -
Female 310 - 48% - 52%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 43% - 57% -
Male / 60+ 134 49% - 51% -
Female / 18-59 149 - 42% - 58%
Female / 60+ 158 - 53% - 47%
Age unknown 6 - 33% 42% 25%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 47% 53% - -
Somewhat Conservative 198 - - 53% 47%
Mod/Lib 121 - - 43% 57%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 100% - - -
V. Cons / Female 149 - 100% - -
Not V. Cons / Male 157 - - 100% -
Not V. Cons / Female 162 - - - 100%
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RSEXIDEL - Gender / Ideology
Base V. Cons/ V. Cons/ |NotV. Cons/|NotV. Cons/
Male Female Male Female
Total 600 22% 25% 26% 27%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 40% 36% 13% 10%
Somewhat aligned 256 20% 25% 26% 29%
Not very aligned 69 3% 7% 56% 34%
Not at all 77 7% 10% 33% 50%
Unsure / Refused 24 19% 39% 12% 30%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 22% 23% 28% 27%
Obamacare 288 26% 27% 22% 24%
Government spending 201 22% 21% 29% 27%
Taxes 79 17% 10% 40% 34%
Immigration reform 96 20% 24% 25% 31%
Social issues 93 16% 42% 14% 28%
Other 30 17% 6% 48% 30%
Unsure 56 25% 32% 21% 22%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 36% 33% 12% 19%

Very significant 217 27% 28% 19% 27%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 30% 29% 17% 24%
Somewhat significant 171 13% 18% 35% 34%

Not very significant 87 15% 21% 41% 24%
Unsure / Refused 23 11% 30% 36% 22%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 22% 31% 17% 30%
Somewhat important 163 17% 21% 32% 30%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 20% 27% 23% 30%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 29% 17% 36% 18%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 22% 21% 34% 23%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 23% 29% 21% 27%
Support / Somewhat 189 19% 22% 34% 25%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 21% 26% 26% 26%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 29% 17% 30% 24%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 19% 22% 22% 37%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 26% 32% 18% 24%
Somewhat significant 251 19% 19% 30% 32%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 23% 26% 24% 28%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 22% 18% 44% 16%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 5% 24% 40% 32%
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TEA - Which best describes how closely you identify with the Tea

Party movement...

Base Very strongly Sgﬁ;v;zat ’\;ﬁ;:]l:;y Not at all :2?;;2(;
Total 600 29% 43% 12% 13% 4%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 28% 39% 13% 17% 3%
CcDhs8 200 33% 43% 10% 10% 5%
Ch21 200 26% 47% 12% 11% 4%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 33% 43% 9% 11% 4%
Didn't vote 169 19% 41% 18% 18% 5%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 25% 43% 12% 15% 5%
3-5 R Voter 285 33% 42% 11% 11% 3%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 28% 43% 14% 11% 4%
3-5R/Male 136 37% 38% 14% 11% 1%
1-2 R/ Female 161 21% 44% 10% 19% 6%
3-5 R/ Female 149 31% 46% 8% 11% 5%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 19% 50% 14% 14% 3%
3-5R/18-59 117 37% 44% 11% 8% 1%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 33% 34% 9% 17% 6%
3-5R/60+ 166 32% 42% 11% 12% 3%
Age Unknown 6 - - 8% 25% 67%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 26% 48% 11% 13% 2%
50-59 134 26% 47% 15% 9% 3%
60-69 144 37% 39% 9% 11% 4%
70 or older 148 28% 38% 11% 17% 6%
Age unknown 6 - - 8% 25% 67%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 32% 41% 14% 11% 3%
Female 310 26% 45% 9% 15% 5%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 29% 46% 15% 8% 1%
Male / 60+ 134 36% 35% 13% 13% 3%
Female / 18-59 149 22% 49% 11% 14% 3%
Female / 60+ 158 30% 41% 8% 15% 6%
Age unknown 6 - - 8% 25% 67%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 47% 41% 2% 5% 5%
Somewhat Conservative 198 15% 54% 20% 11% *
Mod/Lib 121 8% 30% 19% 35% 8%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 53% 38% 1% 4% 3%
V. Cons / Female 149 42% 43% 3% 5% 6%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 15% 43% 25% 16% 2%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 11% 46% 15% 24% 5%
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TEA - Which best describes how closely you identify with the Tea
Party movement...

Base Very strongly Sgﬁ;vgzat ’\;ﬁ;:]l:;y Not at all :gzljjerd/
Total 600 29% 43% 12% 13% 4%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 100% - - - -
Somewhat aligned 256 - 100% - - -
Not very aligned 69 - - 100% - -
Not at all 77 - - - 100% -
Unsure / Refused 24 - - - - 100%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 26% 43% 13% 15% 2%
Obamacare 288 36% 41% 11% 9% 2%
Government spending 201 29% 46% 9% 12% 4%
Taxes 79 13% 40% 21% 24% 2%
Immigration reform 96 23% 49% 6% 18% 3%
Social issues 93 30% 42% 14% 9% 5%
Other 30 19% 44% 13% 16% 9%
Unsure 56 31% 38% 8% 11% 13%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 43% 42% 8% 5% 2%

Very significant 217 33% 47% 9% 8% 4%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 36% 45% 8% 7% 3%
Somewhat significant 171 21% 41% 19% 17% 3%

Not very significant 87 22% 41% 11% 24% 3%
Unsure / Refused 23 17% 29% 4% 19% 31%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 28% 46% 8% 13% 5%
Somewhat important 163 17% 48% 16% 15% 3%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 24% 47% 11% 14% 4%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 44% 33% 12% 9% 1%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 30% 20% 19% 20% 11%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 31% 42% 11% 11% 5%
Support / Somewhat 189 22% 47% 13% 15% 2%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 27% 44% 12% 13% 4%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 42% 39% 8% 11% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 24% 37% 13% 15% 11%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 37% 41% 10% 9% 4%
Somewhat significant 251 22% 49% 12% 14% 2%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 30% 45% 11% 12% 3%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 24% 36% 18% 21% 1%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 23% 12% 5% 22% 38%
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GOPVOTE - GOP Primary & Run-Off Hist 2006-2012

Base GOP 1of5 | GOP20of5 | GOP30of5 | GOP40of5 | GOP5of5
Total 600 31% 22% 17% 19% 12%
CD - Congressional District
cD3 200 31% 23% 14% 20% 12%
CcDhs8 200 30% 24% 18% 17% 11%
CcD21 200 32% 17% 18% 20% 12%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 23% 19% 19% 23% 16%
Didn't vote 169 51% 27% 10% 10% 2%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 59% 41% - - -
3-5 R Voter 285 - - 35% 40% 25%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 58% 42% - - -
3-5R/Male 136 - - 38% 43% 19%
1-2 R/ Female 161 60% 40% - - -
3-5 R/ Female 149 - - 32% 38% 30%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 64% 36% - - -
3-5R/18-59 117 - - 44% 37% 19%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 52% 48% - - -
3-5R/60+ 166 - - 29% 43% 29%
Age Unknown 6 33% 25% 8% 17% 17%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 41% 22% 16% 13% 8%
50-59 134 37% 23% 18% 16% 7%
60-69 144 29% 25% 15% 23% 7%
70 or older 148 16% 17% 17% 25% 25%
Age unknown 6 33% 25% 8% 17% 17%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 31% 22% 18% 20% 9%
Female 310 31% 21% 16% 18% 14%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 38% 24% 18% 12% 6%
Male / 60+ 134 21% 20% 17% 29% 13%
Female / 18-59 149 40% 20% 16% 16% 8%
Female / 60+ 158 23% 21% 16% 20% 19%
Age unknown 6 33% 25% 8% 17% 17%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 24% 24% 18% 20% 14%
Somewhat Conservative 198 34% 20% 16% 19% 11%
Mod/Lib 121 42% 19% 15% 16% 7%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 27% 25% 19% 21% 8%
V. Cons / Female 149 21% 23% 17% 20% 20%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 34% 20% 17% 19% 10%

Not V. Cons / Female

162

40%

19%

14%

17%

9%
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GOPVOTE - GOP Primary & Run-Off Hist 2006-2012

Base GOP 1of5 | GOP20of5 | GOP30of5 | GOP40of5 | GOP5of5
Total 600 31% 22% 17% 19% 12%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 19% 26% 19% 23% 13%
Somewhat aligned 256 32% 21% 16% 18% 13%
Not very aligned 69 37% 17% 16% 16% 13%
Not at all 7 43% 18% 13% 21% 5%
Unsure / Refused 24 50% 18% 11% 8% 12%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 32% 24% 18% 14% 12%
Obamacare 288 31% 21% 16% 21% 10%
Government spending 201 33% 19% 16% 21% 12%
Taxes 79 37% 17% 17% 21% 10%
Immigration reform 96 37% 18% 17% 17% 10%
Social issues 93 28% 26% 18% 17% 12%
Other 30 17% 33% 15% 21% 14%
Unsure 56 26% 19% 14% 25% 16%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 27% 21% 23% 16% 13%

Very significant 217 33% 18% 15% 24% 11%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 31% 19% 17% 21% 12%
Somewhat significant 171 30% 25% 18% 15% 12%

Not very significant 87 31% 22% 15% 21% 11%
Unsure / Refused 23 37% 27% 8% 12% 16%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 32% 21% 17% 18% 12%
Somewhat important 163 30% 23% 18% 19% 10%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 31% 22% 17% 18% 11%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 29% 22% 14% 21% 14%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 32% 19% 19% 22% 8%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 34% 21% 14% 18% 12%
Support / Somewhat 189 33% 21% 19% 17% 10%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 34% 21% 16% 18% 11%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 19% 27% 18% 25% 10%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 24% 19% 17% 24% 16%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 27% 23% 18% 22% 11%
Somewhat significant 251 33% 21% 17% 15% 13%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 30% 22% 17% 19% 12%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 31% 21% 14% 24% 10%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 52% 9% 11% 16% 13%
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RRGOPVT - GOP Vote History

Base 1-2 R Voter | 3-5 R Voter
Total 600 52% 48%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 54% 46%
CcDhs8 200 54% 46%
Ch21 200 49% 51%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 43% 57%
Didn't vote 169 78% 22%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 100% -
3-5 R Voter 285 - 100%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 100% -
3-5R/Male 136 - 100%
1-2 R/ Female 161 100% -
3-5 R/ Female 149 - 100%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 100% -
3-5R/18-59 117 - 100%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 100% -
3-5R/60+ 166 - 100%
Age Unknown 6 58% 42%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 63% 37%
50-59 134 59% 41%
60-69 144 54% 46%
70 or older 148 32% 68%
Age unknown 6 58% 42%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 53% 47%
Female 310 52% 48%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 63% 37%
Male / 60+ 134 41% 59%
Female / 18-59 149 60% 40%
Female / 60+ 158 45% 55%
Age unknown 6 58% 42%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 48% 52%
Somewhat Conservative 198 54% 46%
Mod/Lib 121 61% 39%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 52% 48%
V. Cons / Female 149 44% 56%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 54% 46%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 59% 41%
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RRGOPVT - GOP Vote History

Base 1-2 R Voter | 3-5 R Voter

Total 600 52% 48%

TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party

movement...
Very strongly 173 45% 55%
Somewhat aligned 256 53% 47%
Not very aligned 69 54% 46%
Not at all 77 61% 39%
Unsure / Refused 24 68% 32%

MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 57% 43%
Obamacare 288 52% 48%
Government spending 201 51% 49%
Taxes 79 53% 47%
Immigration reform 96 55% 45%
Social issues 93 53% 47%
Other 30 50% 50%
Unsure 56 45% 55%
Q3 - Immigration Reform

Significance
Extremely significant 101 48% 52%
Very significant 217 51% 49%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 50% 50%
Somewhat significant 171 55% 45%
Not very significant 87 54% 46%
Unsure / Refused 23 64% 36%

Q6 - How important/Reform

this year?

Very important 281 53% 47%
Somewhat important 163 53% 47%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 53% 47%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 51% 49%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 51% 49%

Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?

Support / Strongly 281 55% 45%
Support / Somewhat 189 54% 46%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 55% 45%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 46% 54%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 42% 58%

Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 50% 50%
Somewhat significant 251 55% 45%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 52% 48%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 52% 48%

DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 61% 39%
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RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote History
Base |12R/Male|35R/male| FZRI | 3SR/
Total 600 26% 23% 27% 25%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 27% 22% 28% 24%
CcDhs8 200 26% 23% 27% 24%
Ch21 200 24% 23% 26% 27%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 22% 28% 20% 29%
Didn't vote 169 33% 8% 44% 14%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 49% - 51% -
3-5 R Voter 285 - 48% - 52%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 100% - - -
3-5R/Male 136 - 100% - -
1-2 R/ Female 161 - - 100% -
3-5 R/ Female 149 - - - 100%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 52% - 48% -
3-5R/18-59 117 - 49% - 51%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 44% - 56% -
3-5R/60+ 166 - 47% - 53%
Age Unknown 6 33% 8% 25% 33%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 28% 22% 35% 15%
50-59 134 37% 15% 22% 26%
60-69 144 24% 24% 30% 22%
70 or older 148 14% 30% 19% 37%
Age unknown 6 33% 8% 25% 33%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 53% 47% - -
Female 310 - - 52% 48%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 63% 37% - -
Male / 60+ 134 41% 59% - -
Female / 18-59 149 - - 60% 40%
Female / 60+ 158 - - 45% 55%
Age unknown 6 33% 8% 25% 33%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 24% 23% 23% 30%
Somewhat Conservative 198 26% 27% 27% 20%
Mod/Lib 121 27% 17% 34% 22%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 52% 48% - -
V. Cons / Female 149 - - 44% 56%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 54% 46% - -
Not V. Cons / Female 162 - - 59% 41%
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RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote History
Base |12R/Male|35R/male| FZRI | 3SR/
Total 600 26% 23% 27% 25%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 25% 29% 20% 26%
Somewhat aligned 256 26% 20% 27% 27%
Not very aligned 69 31% 28% 23% 18%
Not at all 77 21% 19% 40% 21%
Unsure / Refused 24 28% 3% 41% 28%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 30% 21% 27% 22%
Obamacare 288 24% 24% 28% 24%
Government spending 201 25% 26% 26% 22%
Taxes 79 29% 28% 24% 19%
Immigration reform 96 26% 19% 29% 26%
Social issues 93 14% 17% 39% 30%
Other 30 27% 37% 23% 13%
Unsure 56 27% 20% 18% 35%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 22% 26% 26% 26%

Very significant 217 26% 19% 25% 30%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 25% 22% 25% 28%
Somewhat significant 171 26% 22% 29% 23%

Not very significant 87 27% 29% 27% 18%
Unsure / Refused 23 28% 19% 36% 17%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 22% 17% 31% 30%
Somewhat important 163 25% 25% 28% 22%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 23% 20% 30% 27%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 34% 30% 17% 19%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 27% 29% 24% 19%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 25% 18% 30% 26%
Support / Somewhat 189 29% 24% 24% 23%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 27% 20% 28% 25%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 23% 36% 23% 18%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 16% 25% 26% 32%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 24% 20% 26% 30%
Somewhat significant 251 25% 24% 30% 21%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 24% 22% 28% 26%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 35% 30% 17% 18%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 24% 21% 37% 18%
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RRGOPAG - Age / Vote History

Base  [1-2R/18-59|3-5R/18-59| 1-2R/60+ | 3-5R/60+ Un’:ﬁswn
Total 600 31% 19% 21% 28% 1%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 36% 18% 17% 26% 2%
CcDhs8 200 29% 24% 25% 22% 1%
Ch21 200 28% 16% 21% 35% *
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 21% 23% 21% 34% 1%
Didn't vote 169 56% 11% 21% 11% 1%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 59% - 40% - 1%
3-5 R Voter 285 - 41% - 58% 1%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 63% - 36% - 1%
3-5R/Male 136 - 42% - 58% *
1-2 R/ Female 161 55% - 44% - 1%
3-5 R/ Female 149 - 40% - 59% 1%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 100% - - - -
3-5R/18-59 117 - 100% - - -
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 - - 100% - -
3-5R/60+ 166 - - - 100% -
Age Unknown 6 - - - - 100%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 63% 37% - - -
50-59 134 59% 41% - - -
60-69 144 - - 54% 46% -
70 or older 148 - - 32% 68% -
Age unknown 6 - - - - 100%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 33% 20% 19% 27% 1%
Female 310 29% 19% 23% 28% 1%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 63% 37% - - -
Male / 60+ 134 - - 41% 59% -
Female / 18-59 149 60% 40% - - -
Female / 60+ 158 - - 45% 55% -
Age unknown 6 - - - - 100%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 24% 22% 23% 30% 1%
Somewhat Conservative 198 35% 19% 18% 28% *
Mod/Lib 121 40% 16% 20% 22% 3%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 29% 21% 23% 27% -
V. Cons / Female 149 19% 23% 24% 33% 1%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 36% 19% 16% 27% 2%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 37% 16% 22% 24% 1%

Page 47 of 50



March 15-16, 2014

BASELICE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
#14037 Texas GOP Voter Survey

RRGOPAG - Age / Vote History

Base  [1-2R/18-59|3-5R/18-59| 1-2R/60+ | 3-5R/60+ Un’:ﬁswn
Total 600 31% 19% 21% 28% 1%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 21% 25% 24% 31% -
Somewhat aligned 256 36% 20% 17% 27% -
Not very aligned 69 37% 19% 17% 26% 1%
Not at all 77 32% 11% 28% 26% 2%
Unsure / Refused 24 23% 5% 33% 23% 17%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 30% 17% 26% 26% 1%
Obamacare 288 33% 19% 19% 29% *
Government spending 201 31% 20% 19% 27% 2%
Taxes 79 36% 27% 17% 20% 1%
Immigration reform 96 31% 13% 24% 32% -
Social issues 93 36% 15% 18% 32% -
Other 30 19% 7% 26% 43% 5%
Unsure 56 22% 26% 23% 27% 2%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 29% 18% 19% 34% -

Very significant 217 29% 21% 21% 27% 1%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 29% 20% 21% 29% 1%
Somewhat significant 171 33% 19% 21% 26% 1%

Not very significant 87 37% 19% 17% 27% 1%
Unsure / Refused 23 18% 15% 42% 22% 4%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 28% 16% 25% 31% 1%
Somewhat important 163 33% 23% 20% 23% 2%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 29% 19% 23% 28% 1%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 37% 23% 14% 26% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 26% 17% 17% 32% 8%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 29% 17% 26% 28% *
Support / Somewhat 189 38% 23% 16% 23% *
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 33% 19% 22% 26% *
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 22% 25% 25% 29% -
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 28% 15% 10% 39% 8%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 27% 19% 23% 31% *
Somewhat significant 251 35% 20% 20% 25% *
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 31% 20% 21% 28% *

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 36% 22% 16% 25% 2%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 20% 7% 29% 26% 18%
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CD - Congressional District

Base 003 008 021
Total 600 33% 33% 33%
CD - Congressional District
CD3 200 100% - -
CcDhs8 200 - 100% -
Ch21 200 - - 100%
RQF - GOP Primary Vote
Voted 431 32% 33% 35%
Didn't vote 169 36% 34% 30%
RRGOPVT - GOP Vote
History
1-2 R Voter 315 35% 34% 31%
3-5 R Voter 285 32% 32% 36%
RRGOPSX - Gender / Vote
History
1-2 R/ Male 153 35% 34% 31%
3-5R/Male 136 32% 34% 34%
1-2 R/ Female 161 34% 34% 32%
3-5 R/ Female 149 32% 32% 37%
RRGOPAG - Age / Vote
History
1-2R/18-59 185 39% 31% 30%
3-5R/18-59 117 31% 41% 28%
1-2 R/ 60+ 126 27% 39% 33%
3-5R/60+ 166 32% 27% 42%
Age Unknown 6 67% 17% 17%
RAGEG60 - Age
18-49 168 37% 35% 28%
50-59 134 35% 34% 31%
60-69 144 32% 33% 35%
70 or older 148 28% 32% 41%
Age unknown 6 67% 17% 17%
GENDER - Gender
Male 290 34% 34% 32%
Female 310 33% 33% 34%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 153 36% 35% 29%
Male / 60+ 134 31% 33% 36%
Female / 18-59 149 36% 35% 29%
Female / 60+ 158 29% 31% 40%
Age unknown 6 67% 17% 17%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 281 30% 37% 33%
Somewhat Conservative 198 33% 31% 35%
Mod/Lib 121 41% 27% 32%
RSEXIDEL - Gender /
Ideology
V. Cons / Male 132 30% 42% 28%
V. Cons / Female 149 30% 33% 36%
Not V. Cons / Male 157 37% 27% 36%
Not V. Cons / Female 162 36% 32% 32%
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CD - Congressional District

Base 003 008 021
Total 600 33% 33% 33%
TEA - How closely dentify
with the Tea Party
movement...
Very strongly 173 32% 38% 30%
Somewhat aligned 256 30% 33% 36%
Not very aligned 69 37% 28% 35%
Not at all 77 45% 26% 29%
Unsure / Refused 24 24% 41% 35%
MRGQ?2 - Most Important
Issue
The economy & jobs 214 41% 30% 29%
Obamacare 288 32% 35% 33%
Government spending 201 30% 31% 39%
Taxes 79 41% 36% 23%
Immigration reform 96 24% 41% 35%
Social issues 93 34% 27% 39%
Other 30 33% 32% 35%
Unsure 56 32% 31% 36%
Q3 - Immigration Reform
Significance
Extremely significant 101 31% 42% 27%

Very significant 217 32% 32% 36%
EXTREMELY + VERY 318 32% 35% 34%
Somewhat significant 171 40% 29% 31%

Not very significant 87 32% 32% 36%
Unsure / Refused 23 17% 48% 34%
Q6 - How important/Reform
this year?

Very important 281 24% 39% 36%
Somewhat important 163 43% 27% 31%
TOTAL IMPORTANT 444 31% 35% 34%

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 131 38% 32% 29%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 25 47% 15% 38%
Q7 - Support or oppose
specific reforms?
Support / Strongly 281 31% 38% 31%
Support / Somewhat 189 35% 28% 37%
TOTAL SUPPORT 470 33% 34% 33%
TOTAL OPPOSE 72 41% 29% 30%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 58 27% 37% 36%
Q8 - Immigration reform
position impact

Very significant 267 28% 38% 35%
Somewhat significant 251 40% 30% 30%
TOTAL SIGNIFICANT 518 33% 34% 33%

TOTAL NOT SIGNIFICANT 66 32% 28% 41%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 17 36% 37% 27%
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